






4



collections

15		  rough

37		  bohemian

57		  oyster

71		  concrete

75	 	 refined

91		  urban

95		  natural

149		 essential

181		 ridged

189		 cement and stone

195		 artificial plants

211		 use and care

new items

new items

new items

new items

new items

kobe L, bamboo (T4003-51-BB)

content

7	 	 about pottery pots

8		  history timeline

10	 	 the perfect program 

12	 	 color and symbol index

15	 	 collections

	227	 webshop and social media

228		 trade shows and showroom 

230		 index

233		 credits

234		 contact details

5



skyhigh stock levels
Due to our large warehouses, one in the 
Netherlands, one in the USA and one 
in Vietnam, we are able to deliver large 
quantities very quickly.

suitable product for 
every project
Our product development team is always 
searching for new shapes, colors, sizes and 
finishes. We offer endless possibilities to 
ensure there is always a planter that suits 
your wishes.

14 years of expertise
Our team of product experts is more than 
happy to assist you, and ensure you know 
everything you need to know before and 
after your purchase.

the fiberstone 
specialist
We unanimously opt for fiberstone 
because of its high quality, its lightweight 
and its low maintenance. All our products 
are handmade.

Nax L, fiberstone black (E1036-100-01)

6



Isan Schafraad   CFO
 / Founder

Tycho Schafraad   C
EO

 / Founder 

Pottery pots is a global brand with Dutch roots, developing and selling high quality planters and 
related products, from jumbo pottery to small accessories and from glossy to rough finishes.

The company has its headquarter, showroom and warehouse in Aalsmeer, the Netherlands. The 
North and South American market is operated from our showroom and warehouse in Burlington, 
New Jersey and our showroom in Atlanta, Georgia; both in the United States of America. We also 
have a warehouse in Vietnam, from which we ship containers.

Since our foundation in 2008 we aim for an extensive assortment that is based on the belief that 
design should be available for everyone. That is why we are always looking for the perfect balance 
between design, quality and price. Every pottery pots product is designed from a simple but 
clever perspective. We believe in basic forms and shapes, without thinking of it as boring. This 
no-nonsense way of thinking and designing is assigned to the Dutch identity, and is widely known 
as ‘Dutch design’.

At pottery pots we want every indoor and outdoor space to stand out. To achieve this, we 
developed a wide selection of lightweight fiberstone planters to make sure we always have a 
suitable product for your project in stock. 

With our 14 years of experience in selling pottery we know how to give you the best advice. 
We know buying pottery can be a challenge, but we are here to help you. Whether you need to 
choose your assortment for the next season or you would like to know which planter suits best in 
your project, our aim is to serve you the best pottery.

dutch design pottery and more.

+31 (0)88 445 6600 sales@potterypots.nl www.potterypots.com

V
ice President U

SA
 H

ayko Schafraad
V

ice President U
SA

 H
ayko Schafraad

7



2008
where it all started
Brothers Tycho and Isan Schafraad establish 
the Pottery Pots Brand. The first pots and 
planters are sold from a small garage box in 
Aalsmeer.

2012
the succesful apple
The successful apples are introduced.
These stylisch cheerful design objects are 
bestsellers all over the world.

2009
international tradeshow
Pottery Pots participated in the international 
trade show Trendset in Munich - Germany,  
for the first time. 

2013
Jan des Bouvrie
A complete collection of furniture, planters 
and accessories is launched together with 
Dutch top designer Jan des Bouvrie.

2010
the first employees
After two years it is time to hire the first 
employees. A sales employee is driven to get 
more sales and answers the questions from 
the growing customer base. Support is also 
provided to the administration.

2014
move to new location
Pottery Pots has outgrown the office in 
Wijdewormer (NL) and moved to a new office 
with a warehouse of more than 12.000 square 
meter.

2011
added jumbo planters
The range is expanded with extra-large 
planters. At Potter Pots we call them jumbo 
planters. These jumbo's are ideal for the 
project and (interior)landscaping market.

2015
expanding to USA
The company expands to the United States 
of America. An office, showroom and 
warehouse based in New Jersey and another 
showroom based in Atlanta, Georgia.

8



2016
our first webshop
The new webshop was launched, customers 
can now place their orders online.

2020
new functional webshop
A strange year in which the Covid-19 virus 
causes a global crisis. Without the knowledge 
until when this will last. It was a hectic year 
but also with some highlights, as we launched 
our new website and webshop.

2021
the impact of covid-19
The year covid-19 had more impact than 
we could ever imagine. The trade shows 
we always participated were cancelled 
and visiting clients had never been more 
difficult. It taught us to stay creative and keep 
continue building our online shop.

2017
new identity
The company's brand identity is examined, 
which results in a complete re-branding.

2022
continue to grow and expand opportunities
After 14 years, we reached many target groups in more than 56 countries. Our account managers are 
still visiting the customers and the new webshop is a perfect tool to view and order the collections 
online at anytime. In addition we continue to share inspiration on our fast growing social platforms. 
We would like to let you know that coming year we will give the end-consumer the option to be 
connected to one of our online partners through our webshop. This new tool will make it easier for 
both the customer and the end consumer.

2018
10 year anniversary
Time flies when you enjoy making pottery 
and more. In 2018, Pottery Pots is celebrating 
their 10th anniversary!

2019
something unique
The unique Bohemian collection has been 
developed. A collection of bamboo and 
seagrass baskets that have been transformed 
into a planter by adding a special layer of 
cement.

9

﻿



how much stock can you keep?

little stock large stock

as soon as 
possible start of the 

next season

early buy program container program

medium stock

when do you want 
your goods to be 

delivered?

as soon as 
possible

as soon as 
possible

no time pressure

when do you want 
your goods to be 

delivered?

when do you want 
your goods to be 

delivered?

September - Novemberentire year entire year

start of the 
next season

order from stock

10



the perfect program 
for your business!

To prepare you for the high season we offer our early buy Program. This program offers 
the possibility to purchase our existing and new collections at a reduced rate. You will have 
access to our wide collection and you will be the first to have our new collections in-store. 
Thanks to our guaranteed delivery between January and April, your store will be ready in 
time for the high season.

early buy program (September - April)*

	 Reduced rates and extra early buy discount

	 Guaranteed delivery between January and April
*The order should be placed before of the end of November.

Full containers can be shipped directly from our warehouse in Vietnam to their destination. 
Put together the container with your perfect collection and have the possibility to customize 
the products (e.g. add drainage holes). This way you can save time and increase your margin!

container program (entire year)

	 Put together your own container

	 Have access to a wider assortment

	 Get financial benefits

	 Customize your order

order from stock (entire year)
Due to our large warehouses (in the Netherlands, USA and Vietnam) we are able to deliver 
large quantities very quickly. Easily refill your inventory and replenish your shelves by placing 
an order directly. We mostly have all our products in stock or we will offer you a suitable 
alternative.

	 Delivery within 2 - 5 working days*

	 Suitable product for every project

	 Large warehouses in three continents

*Depends on the country of delivery

11

﻿



color and symbol index

jesslyn L, volcano black (D1159-61-68)

12



matte whiteMW

W glossy white

B glossy black

e
ss

e
nt

ia
l

01 black

03 grey

na
tu

ra
l

90 beige washed

laterite greyce
m

en
t&

st
o

ne

a
rt

ifi
ci

a
l p

la
nt

s
us

e 
&

ca
re

co
nc

re
te

21 horizontal dark grey

22 horizontal light grey

25 vertical dark grey

ri
d

g
e

d

ro
ug

h

26 vertical light grey

black washed

grey washed

chocolate washed

metalic gold

beige washed90

ur
b

a
n

SG

GRS

seagrass

bamboo

b
o

he
m

ia
n

BB

imperial brown

indoor outdoor frost resistant uv resistant lightweight budget friendly

waterproof 2 year warranty 5 year warranty bestseller new item jumbo planter

imperial white

white washed

19

18

o
ys

te
r

33

34

37

41

straw grass

62

63

64

68

pine green

canyon orange

re
fi

ne
d

natural white

volcano black

green

mixed colors

acacia wood

concrete

61 clouded grey

91

MX

32

42 CO

new

sy
m

b
o

ls

LARGE 
PLANTER2

Available colors and corresponding color codes are shown at each 
collection within this brochure. Browse through the brochure to see them. N02

13

﻿



scan to see this 
collection online

14



The rough collection is the rebellious one of the pottery pots family. With its 
‘less is more’ mentality, the rough collection focuses on the tough character of 
the pot. The collection, with a fiberclay basis, consists of modern planters with the 
same characteristic finish in many different colors.

	○ Made out of fiberclay (cement and glassfibers)
	○ Way of production is similar to earth and clay productions
	○ Ideally suited for round shapes
	○ Indoor and outdoor

rough
fiberclay

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight budget 
friendly

guarantee

patt XXXL, grey washed (P3026-38-34)

15



eli

suzi

novi

size article code dimensions kg liter  

S P3011 - 17 Ø 15 x H 16,5 0,9 4 12 480

M P3011 - 22 Ø 18 x H 21,5 3,7 7,3 8 288

L P3011 - 27 Ø 21 x H 26,5 2,5 11,8 4 168

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S P3012 - 14 Ø 15 x H 13,5 1,1 3,3 12 672

M P3012 - 16 Ø 18 x H 15,5 2 5,2 8 432

new

new

new

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS P3013 - 11 Ø 24 x H 10,5 2 4,6 12 288

S P3013 - 14 Ø 29 x H 13,5 6,,6 8,7 2 168

M P3013 - 16 Ø 35 x H 15,5 10 14,6 2 108

L P3013 - 18 Ø 39 x H 18 12,2 21 2 60

34

34

34

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

MOQ pallet

TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height.

 

For more information please see page 220.

16



eli M, grey washed (P3013-116-34)
17

rough collection



max

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S P1014 - 30 Ø 30 x H 30 7 21 1 72

M P1014 - 40 Ø 40 x H 40 13,5 50 1 30

33 34available in the 
following colors:new

all sizes of max (P1014) and puk (P1033), grey washed

18



puk

gerben

33

33

34

34

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S P1033 - 15 Ø 15 x H 15 10,4 2,6 8 432

M P1033 - 20 Ø 20 x H 20 12,4 6,3 4 216

L P1033 - 25 Ø 25 x H 25 5 12 1 112

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S P3010 - 13 Ø 12 x H 13 10,8 1,2 12 1008

M P3010 - 16 Ø 15 x H 16 8 2,3 8 576

new

new

suzi L, grey washed (P3011-27-34)gerben S, grey washed (P3010-13-34)

19

rough collection



20



Pottery pots has many types of customers, 
including florists. There is nothing more beautiful 
than a beautiful bouquet or plant in your home, 
on your desk or to give away. How often do 
you have a bouquet but without a suitable pot 
or vase? We have multiple sizes of pots in our 
collection, perfect for the large or small florist. 

mix of eli (P3013), suzi (P3011) and novi (P3012), grey washed 

21

rough collection



charlie

size	 article code

XXXS*	 P3024 - 7  

XXS*	 P3024 - 10

XS	 P3024 - 11

S	 P3024 - 14

M	 P3024 - 17

L	 P3024 - 24

XL	 P3024 - 31

XXL	 P3024 - 43

dimensions	

Ø 8,5 x H 7,5

Ø 10,6 x H 9,9

Ø 12 x H 11,5

Ø 15 x H 14,5

Ø 18 x H 17,5

Ø 25 x H 24

Ø 32 x H 31

Ø 44 x H 43

MOQ	 pallet

48	 2592

48	 1152

16	 1024

9	 432

6	 300

4	 128

2	 54

1	 24

kg	 liter

0,3	 0,3

0,5	 0,6

0,7	 0,9

1	 1,9

1,9	 3

3,7	 9

5,9	 20

13	 54
* only available in black washed (33), grey washed (34), gold (41) and white washed (42)

33 34 37 41

patt

size	 article code

S	 P3026 - 11  

M	 P3026 - 14

L	 P3026 - 16

XL	 P3026 - 19

XXL	 P3026 - 28

XXXL	 P3026 - 38

dimensions	

Ø 13,5 x H 11

Ø 16,5 x H 14

Ø 20 x H 16,5

Ø 23 x H 19,5

Ø 34 x H 28,5

Ø 45 x H 38

MOQ	 pallet

18	 864

12	 432

8	 288

6	 180

2	 54

1	 20

kg	 liter

0,7	 1

1,2	 2

1,6	 3,5

2,3	 5

6,6	 19

12	 45

33 4234 37 41

new
available in the 

following colors:

42

newavailable in the 
following colors:

patt XXL, grey washed (P3026-28-34)

22



TIP
Our pots can be perfectly combined with our 
artificial plants. The artificial plants are available 
in different plant types and in various sizes, 
making them suitable for all types of pots.
 
See page 205 for more information.

mix of patt (P3026) and charlie (P3024), white washed & artificial plants

23

rough collection



patt (feet high)*

size	 article code

M	 PFH3026 - 14

XL	 PFH3026 - 19

XXL	 PFH3026 - 28

XXXL	 PFH3026 - 38

dimensions 	

W 24 x H 35

W 32 x H 43,5

W 44 x H 65

W 55 x H 82,5

MOQ	 pallet

6	 144

6	 90

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

1,9	 2

3,3	 5

9,5	 19

17,2	 45

* All sizes mentioned are including feet. For the exact dimensions of the pot please refer to the individual pot on previous pages.

33 34

charlie (feet high)*

size	 article code

M	 PFH3024 - 17  

L	 PFH3024 - 24

XL	 PFH3024 - 31

XXL	 PFH3024 - 43

dimensions 	

W 24 x H 38

W 32 x H 51,5

W 40 x H 67

W 50 x H 87,5

MOQ 	 pallet

6	 216

4	 80

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

2,7	 3

5	 9

8,8	 20

18	 54

* All sizes mentioned are including feet. For the exact dimensions of the pot please refer to the individual pot on previous pages.

33 34

charlie (feet low)*

patt (feet low)*

size	 article code

M	 PFL3024-17

L	 PFL3024-24

XL	 PFL3024-31

XXL	 PFL3024-43

size	 article code

M	 PFL3026-14

XL	 PFL3026-19

XXL	 PFL3026-28

XXXL	 PFL3026-38

dimensions

W 22 x H 25,5

W 31 x H 34,5

W 37 x H 45

W 48,5 x H 62,5

dimensions

W 22 x H 22

W 31 x H 30

W 42 x H 43

W 51 x H 57,5

MOQ	 pallet

6	 288

4	 96

1	 45

1	 16

MOQ	 pallet

12	 324

6	 126

2	 36

1	 16

kg	 liter

2,3	 3

4,5	 9

7,5	 20

17	 54

kg	 liter

1,6	 2

3	 5

8,4	 19

16,4	 45

* All sizes mentioned are including feet. For the exact dimensions of the pot please refer to the individual pot on previous pages.

* All sizes mentioned are including feet. For the exact dimensions of the pot please refer to the individual pot on previous pages.

33

33

34

34

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

set: pot + feet! 

set: pot + feet! 

set: pot + feet! 

set: pot + feet! 

24



patt (feet high) M 
PFH3026-14

charlie (feet low) M 
PFL3024-17

patt (feet low) M 
PFL3026-14

charlie (feet high) M 
PFH3024-17

patt (feet high) XL 
PFH3026-19

charlie (feet low) L 
PFL3024-24

patt (feet low) XL 
PFL3026-19

charlie (feet high) L 
PFH3024-24

patt (feet high) XXL 
PFH3026-28

charlie (feet low) XL 
PFL3024-31

patt (feet low) XXL 
PFL3026-28

charlie (feet high) XL 
PFH3024-31

patt (feet high) XXXL 
PFH3026-38

charlie (feet low) XXL 
PFL3024-43

patt (feet low) XXXL 
PFL3026-38

charlie (feet high) XXL 
PFH3024-43

25

rough collection



charlie (feet high) M (PFH3024-17-34), L (PFH3024-24-34) and XL (PFH3024-31-34), black washed

26



feet low*

feet high*

* The feet of the rough pots are also available individually (part of our use & care collection). Made from acacia wood.

* The feet of the rough pots are also available individually (part of our use & care collection). Made from acacia wood. 

N02

new

new

N02

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS JL3000 - 22 W 22 x H 11 0,5 - 8 672

S JL3000 - 30 W 31 x H 15 0,4 - 12 720

M JL3000 - 36 W 37 x H 20 0,6 - 8 384

L JL3000 - 40 W 42 x H 20 1 - 4 240

XL JL3000 - 47 W 48,5 x H 26 1,2 - 4 192

XXL JL3000 - 50 W 51 x H 26 0,6 - 4 192

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS JH3000 - 24 W 24 x H 24 0,6 - 8 288

S JH3000 - 32 W 32 x H 32 0,9 - 12 240

M JH3000 - 40 W 40 x H 42 1,6 - 8 144

L JH3000 - 44 W 44 x H 42 0,8 - 4 144

XL JH3000 - 52 W 50 x H 51 2 - 4 96

XXL JH3000 - 55 W 55 x H 51 1,1 - 4 96

only feet: you can mix and match 
see page 217 for all dimensions

see page 217 for all dimensions

only feet: you can mix and match 

TIP

Our individual feet come in different sizes and can be combined with any pot 

you want. These feet are made of acacia wood and available in different sizes.  

 

See page 218 for all dimensions per foot.

patt (feet low) M, grey washed (PFL3026-14-34)

27

rough collection



mini bucket

size	 article code

XXXS*	 P3029 - 7  

XXS*	 P3029 - 9

XS**	 P3029 - 11

S	 P3029 - 12

M	 P3029 - 15

L	 P3029 - 20

dimensions	

Ø 8,6 x H 7,2

Ø 10,5 x H 9

Ø 12,6 x H 11,4

Ø 14 x H 12,5

Ø 16,5 x H 15

Ø 23,5 x H 20

MOQ	 pallet

48	 2592

48	 1152

16	 1024

18	 756

12	 432

4	 160

kg	 liter

0,2	 0,2

0,4	 0,4

0,6	 0,7

0,7	 1

1,1	 1,8

2,5	 5

* only available in black washed (33) and grey washed (34) 
** only available in black washed (33), grey washed (34) and metalic gold (41)

33 34 37 41available in the 
following colors:

mini bucket XXS (P3029-9-34) and XS (P3029-11-34), grey washed

28



mini orb

size	 article code

S	 P3017 - S1

M	 P3017 - 21

L	 P3017 - 28

XL	 P3017 - 35

dimensions	

Ø 18 x H 15

Ø 25 x H 21

Ø 32 x H 28

Ø 39 x H 35

MOQ	 pallet

12	 432

4	 144

2	 54

1	 30

kg	 liter

1,1	 3

2,6	 8

3,9	 18

7,9	 33

33 34 37 41available in the 
following colors:

eileen L (P3025-13-37) and mini orb M (P3017-21-37), chocolate washed

TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height.

 

For more information please see page 220.

29

rough collection



orb

size	 article code

M	 P3017 - 43 

dimensions	

Ø 48 x H 43

MOQ 	 pallet

1	 16

kg	 liter

13	 61

33 34 37 41
available in the 

following colors:

orb M, metalic gold (P3017-43-41)

30



eileen

size	 article code

S	 P3025 - 9

M	 P3025 - 11

L	 P3025 - 13

XL	 P3025 - 14

dimensions	

Ø 24 x H 9

Ø 29 x H 11

Ø 35 x H 13

Ø 39 x H 14,5

MOQ	 pallet

8	 320

4	 192

2	 126

2	 72

kg	 liter

1,5	 3

2,8	 5

3,9	 9

4,8	 13

33 34 37 41available in the 
following colors:

charlie XS (P3024-11-41), patt XXL (P3026-28-41) and eileen XL (P3025-14-41), metalic gold

31

rough collection



patt (hanging)

size	 article code

S	 P3026R - 11  

M	 P3026R - 14

L	 P3026R - 16

XL	 P3026R - 19

dimensions 	

Ø 13,5 x H 11

Ø 16,5 x H 14

Ø 20 x H 16,5

Ø 23 x H 19,5

MOQ	 pallet

18	 864

12	 432

8	 288

6	 180

kg	 liter

0,7	 1

1,2	 2

1,6	 3,5

2,3	 5

33 34

charlie (hanging)

size	 article code

XXXS	 P3024R - 7  

XXS	 P3024R - 10

XS	 P3024R - 11

S	 P3024R - 14

M	 P3024R - 17

dimensions 	

Ø 8,5 x H 7,5

Ø 10,6 x H 9,9

Ø 12 x H 11,5

Ø 15 x H 14,5

Ø 18 x H 17,5

MOQ	 pallet

48	 2592

48	 1152

16	 1024

9	 432

6	 300

kg	 liter

0,3	 0,3

0,5	 0,6

0,7	 0,9

1	 1,9

1,9	 3

33 34available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

eileen hanging S, grey washed (P3025R-9-34)

32



eileen (hanging)

size	 article code

S	 P3025R - 9 

M	 P3025R - 11

dimensions

Ø 24 x H 9

Ø 29 x H 11

MOQ	 pallet

8	 320

4	 192

kg	 liter

1,5	 3

2,8	 5

33 34available in the 
following colors:

patt hanging L, grey washed (P3026R-16-34)

33

rough collection



have the best selection of planters in your 
store with our shop-in-shop program! 

34



shop-in-shop

This money and time saving program will make selling Pottery Pots to 
your customers even easier. You can select different finishes in both 

small or large sized programs. Depending on your store space there will 
always be a suitable program.

We offer high discounts (up to 30% on the regular product price) when 
purchasing multiple programs. If sales are going well, you can easily  

re-order single products or the full program.

On top of that we also offer the possibility to upgrade to the  
‘shop-in-shop package’, to give your customers the ultimate  

pottery pots brand experience.

Ask for our ‘shop-in-shop’ booklet to view all details 
about this program.

35



scan to see this 
collection online

36



Inspired by travelling and stories, the bohemian collection is a perfect combination 
of natural colors and crafts. These planters are made with an unique process; 
traditionally woven baskets are turned into strong planters by using ficonstone on 
the inside. Due to the natural composition of the material, some color and size 
variations may occur.

Within the bohemian collection, you can choose between three different looks, 
each with a different material on the outside that is ecologically responsible: 
bamboo, seagrass and straw grass. 
 
Bamboo

	○ Handmade and unique
	○ Strong inside because of the combination of fiberglass and cement
	○ Pot always remains in perfect shape because it is made of strong material
	○ Standard waterhole with plug and feet for the best waterdrainage
	○ Indoor and outdoor 

Seagrass and straw grass
	○ Handmade and unique
	○ Strong inside because of the combination of fiberglass and cement
	○ Pot always remains in perfect shape because it is made of strong material
	○ Only indoors

bohemian
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

guarantee

indoor uv
resistant

guarantee

mano L, bamboo (T4011-45-BB)

37



mano

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

M T4011-38 Ø 40 x H37,5 4,9 28 1 30

L T4011-45 Ø 50 x H45 7 55 1 16

new
BBavailable in the 

following colors:

mano M (T4011-38-BB) and enrico M (T4010-33-BB), bamboo

38



enrico

diego

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

M T4010 - 33 Ø 40 x H32,5 4,9 28 1 36

L T4010 - 41 Ø 50 x H41 7 55 1 20

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S T4020 - 25 Ø 29 x H25 2,4 9 1 84

M T4020 - 34 Ø 39 x H34 3,7 24 1 30

L T4020 - 43 Ø 49 x H43 6 52 1 16

GRS
new

new
BB

BBavailable in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

diego M, bamboo (T4020-34-BB)

39

bohemian collection



diego L, bamboo (T4020-43-BB)

40



pablo

antonio

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

L T4030 - 44 Ø 37 x H44 5,2 95 1 24

XL T4030 - 60 Ø 50 x H60 8 151 1 12

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S T4040 - 22 Ø 25 x H22 1,8 9 1 128

M T4040 - 30 Ø 35 x H30 3,5 25 1 54

L T4040 - 41 Ø 47 x H41 5,5 62 1 16

GRS
new

new

BB

BB

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

pablo L, bamboo (T4030-44-BB)

41

bohemian collection



zayn* 

size	 article code

XXXS	 T4101 - 33  

XXS	 T4101 - 36

XS	 T4101 - 42

S	 T4101 - 53

M	 T4101 - 60

L	 T4101 - 69

XL	 T4101 - 80

XXL	 T4101 - 90

BB

dimensions	

Ø 31,5 x H 33

Ø 37 x H 36

Ø 44 x H 42,5

Ø 48 x H 53

Ø 55 x H 60

Ø 63 x H 69

Ø 75 x H 80

Ø 90 x H 90

MOQ	 pallet

1	 54

1	 30

1	 16

1	 12

1	 12

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

4	 19

5,5	 31

8,5	 53

11	 80

17,5	 135

18	 192

25,5	 318

39,5	 477
* equipped with feet and removable plug for water drainage

TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height. 

 

For more information please see page 220.

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS T1104 - S1 L 40 x W 20 x H 21 4 16 1 108

S T1103 - S1 L 50 x W 20 x H 21 4,2 19 1 90

M T1106 - S1 L 60 x W 20 x H 21 4,5 23 1 90

available in the 
following colors:

zayn XL, bamboo (T4101-80-BB)

scan to see our 
use & care video

42



nouri*

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS T1104 - S1 L 40 x W 20 x H 21 4 16 1 108

S T1103 - S1 L 50 x W 20 x H 21 4,2 19 1 90

M T1106 - S1 L 60 x W 20 x H 21 4,5 23 1 90

BB

* equipped with feet and removable plug for water drainage

available in the 
following colors:

nouri XS, bamboo (T1104-S1-BB)

43

bohemian collection



kobe*

rafi*

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S T4003 - 31 L 30 x W 30 x H 31 4 26 1 72

M T4003 - 41 L 40 x W 40 x H 41 7,5 63 1 24

L T4003 - 51 L 50 x W 50 x H 51 12 124 1 16

XL T4003 - 61 L 60 x W 60 x H 61 20 215 1 6

XXL T4003 - 71 L 70 x W 70 x H 71 27 342 1 4

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S T4008 - 31 L 60 x W 30 x H 31 8 53 1 36

M T4008 - 41 L 80 x W 40 x H 41 13 127 1 12

BB

BB

* equipped with feet and removable plug for water drainage

* equipped with feet and removable plug for water drainage

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

Rafi S, bamboo (T4008-31-BB)

44



FACT
All bamboo pots with feet are equipped with 
a removable plug that ensures that the water 
can drain well properly when the pot is placed 
outside. If you only use the pot indoors, we 
recommend a pot-insert (see page 220).

bohemian factory

45

bohemian collection



nala low*

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S T4105 - 22 Ø 29 x H 22 3,7 11 1 96

M T4105 - 28 Ø 37 x H 27,5 4,7 24 1 42

L T4105 - 35 Ø 48 x H 35 8 54 1 20

XL T4105 - 47 Ø 63 x H 47 13,5 124 1 8

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S T4106 -13 Ø 29 x H 12,5 2 6,7 1 168

M T4106 - 16 Ø 37 x H 15,5 2,6 13 1 66

L T4106 - 20 Ø 48 x H 20 5,5 30 1 36

XL T4106 - 27 Ø 63 x H 27 8,5 69 1 14

BB

* equipped with feet and removable plug for water drainage

available in the 
following colors:

nala low L, bamboo (T4106-20-BB)

FACT

All pots in the bohemian collection have a layer of cement inside. This 

ensures that the pot is strong and keeps its shape. The bamboo pots are for 

both in- and outdoor use and have a 2-year warranty.

46



nala*

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S T4105 - 22 Ø 29 x H 22 3,7 11 1 96

M T4105 - 28 Ø 37 x H 27,5 4,7 24 1 42

L T4105 - 35 Ø 48 x H 35 8 54 1 20

XL T4105 - 47 Ø 63 x H 47 13,5 124 1 8

BB

* equipped with feet and removable plug for water drainage

available in the 
following colors:

nala M,  (T4105-28-BB)

47

bohemian collection



rafi M, bamboo (T4008-41-BB)

48



Mixed bamboo pallet  

includes 43 planters

article code: MP-BB01

bohemian 
package deal

zayn XS 
T4101-42-BB
42,5 x 46 cm

kobe S 
T4003-31-BB
30 x 30 x 31 cm

nala L 
T4105-35-BB
48 x 48 x 35 cm

nala low M 
T4106-16-BB
37 x 37 x 15,5 cm

zayn XXS 
T4101-36-BB
36 x 37 cm

rafi M 
T4008-41-BB
80 x 40 x 41 cm

nala M 
T4105-28-BB
37 x 37 x 27,5 cm

nala low S 
T4106-13-BB
29 x 29 x 12,5 cm

zayn XXXS 
T4101-33-BB
33 x 31,5 cm

rafi S 
T4008-31-BB
60 x 30 x 31 cm

nala S 
T4105-22-BB
29 x 29 x 22 cm

nouri M 
T1106-S1-BB
60 x 20 x 21 cm

kobe M 
T4003-41-BB
40 x 40 x 41 cm

nouri XS 
T1104-S1-BB
40 x 20 x 21 cm

nala low L 
T4106-20-BB
48 x 48 x 20 cm

nouri S 
T1103-S1-BB
50 x 20 x 21 cm

2
pcs

4
pcs

2
pcs

2
pcs

2
pcs

3
pcs

2
pcs

2
pcs

2
pcs

3
pcs

2
pcs

4
pcs

4
pcs

3
pcs

2
pcs

4
pcs

Save 30% with this package!

49



kenyi, set of 3*

size	 article code

S	 T4102-31 

M	 T4102-40

L	 T4102-52

set of 3	 T4102-S3 

SG

dimensions

Ø 24 x H 31

Ø 31 x H 40

Ø 42 x H 52

MOQ	 pallet

1	 96

1	 60

1	 22

1	 22

kg	 liter

2,7	 14

4,2	 30

7,2	 72

14,1	 -

*Available as a set or as individual items.

hocker round

stool round

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

one 
size T4000-S1 Ø 62 x H 32 13,6 - 1 12

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

one 
size T4100-S1 Ø 40 x H 45 9,4 - 1 24

SG

SG

new

new

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

FACT

All pots in the bohemian collection have a layer of cement inside. This 

ensures that the pot is strong and stays in shape. Be aware that the 

seagrass and straw grass pots are for indoor use only.

50



kenyi L, seagrass (T4102-52-SG)

51

bohemian collection



kenyi M (T4102-40-SG) and L (T4102-52-SG), seagrass

52



53

bohemian collection



patt XL, straw grass (T3026-41-GRS)

54



cody

patt

abby

ben

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS T3031-15 Ø 17 x H 15 0,6 2,9 8 432

S T3031-20 Ø 22 x H 20 1 6,6 8 128

M T3031-26 Ø 27 x H 26 1,6 12,8 4 112

L T3031-32 Ø 33 x H 32 2,8 23,6 1 54

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

M T3026-22 Ø 25 x H22 2,6 10 8 128

L T3026-30 Ø 35 x H30 3,2 26,5 1 54

XL T3026-41 Ø 49 x H41 6,1 70,8 1 16

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S T4033-21 Ø 30 x H 21 2,5 12,6 4 96

M T4033-28 Ø 40 x H 28 3,8 29,8 2 36

L T4033-35 Ø 50 x H 35 6,2 58,3 1 20

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

M T1051-41 Ø 30 x H 41 3,2 22,8 2 48

L T1051-55 Ø 40 x H 55 6,2 54,3 1 18

XL T1051-72 Ø 52 x H 72 10,2 119,8 1 8

GRS

GRS

GRS

GRS

new

new

new

new

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

55

bohemian collection



scan to see this 
collection online

56



The oyster collection brings you treasures that seem to come directly from the 
magical underwater world. The luxurious finish has the texture and appearance of 
rich coral. Every planter is handmade and therefore unique. Stop searching if you 
are looking for beautiful gems with an exclusive look and feel.

	○ Made of fiberglass, cement, sand and finely ground stone (ficonstone)
	○ The finish is handmade by using a special technique, the colors are hand 

sprayed which makes every piece unique
	○ Budget friendly
	○ Indoor and outdoor

oyster
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

guarantee

puk S, imperial brown (R1033-15-19)

57



oliver

size	 article code

L	 R1256 - S1  

19

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 83

MOQ	 pallet

1	 2

kg	 liter

17	 217

oscar

size	 article code

XL	 R1257 - S1  

19

dimensions	

Ø 72 x H 105

MOQ	 pallet

1	 4

kg	 liter

21	 299

hugo

size	 article code

XXL	 R1258 - S1  

19

dimensions	

Ø 68 x H 126

MOQ	 pallet

1	 2

kg	 liter

24	 329

jesslyn

size	 article code

XS	 R1159 - 36  

S	 R1159 - 44

M	 R1159 - 52

L	 R1159 - 61

XL	 R1159 - 70

19

dimensions	

Ø 42 x H 36

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

Ø 80 x H 70

MOQ	 pallet

1	 30

1	 16

1	 12

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

6,5	 38

8,5	 66

12,5	 112

16	 180

25	 268

18

18

18

18

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

58



jesslyn M, imperial white (R1159-52-18)

59

oyster collection



bernd L, imperial brown (R1259-60-19)

60



bernd

size	 article code

S	 R1259 - 37  

M	 R1259 - 48

L	 R1259 - 60

XL	 R1259 - 75

dimensions	

Ø 33 x H 37

Ø 42,5 x H 48

Ø 53 x H 60

Ø 66 x H 74,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 45

1	 24

1	 12

1	 4

kg	 liter

5	 22

7,5	 79

11	 96

19	 187

dax

size	 article code

M	 R1043 - 60  

L	 R1043 - 80

XL	 R1043 - 97

XXL	 R1043 - 118

dimensions	

Ø 24 x H 60

Ø 36 x H 80

Ø 40 x H 97

Ø 46 x H 118

MOQ 	 pallet

2	 60

1	 21

1	 9

1	 8

kg	 liter

4,5	 21

9	 66

10,5	 97

18	 147

19

19

18

18

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

dax L (R1043-80-18) and dax M (R1043-60-18), imperial white

61

oyster collection



62



Interior and exterior designers appear 
regularly in our client base. A good interior 
design is always different. Every space has its 
own character and every client has their own 
wishes and needs. In our wide range of pots we 
offer multiple sizes, colors and styles, so there 
is enough choice to provide every space with 
unique character and atmosphere.

mix of the oyster collection, imperial white

63

oyster collection



gillard

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S R1267 - S1 Ø 45 x H 45 10,5 58 1 16

1918available in the 
following colors:

gillard S, imperial white (R1267-S1-18)

64



claire

maraa

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS R1262 - 33 Ø 40 x H 33 7 30 1 36

S R1262 - 44 Ø 54 x H 44 15 73 1 16

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S R1263 - 50 Ø 34 x H 50 6,5 34 1 36

M R1263 - 66 Ø 45 x H 66 8 81 1 12

19

19

18

18

belon

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

L R1268 - S1 Ø 50 x H 75 13 123 1 8

1918

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height.

 

For more information please see page 220.

65

oyster collection



tarb

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XL R1269 - S1 Ø 50 x H 90 15 151 1 8

1918available in the 
following colors:

tarb XL, imperial brown (R1269-S1-19)

66



tarb XL, imperial brown (R1269-S1-19) and ficus Lyrata XL, green (F1005-180-91)

67

oyster collection



puk

fleur

sunny

kevan

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S R1033-15 Ø 15 x H 15 1,2 2,6 6 528

M R1033-20 Ø 20 x H 20 1,9 6 4 216

L R1033-25 Ø 25 x H 25 2,5 12 2 112

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S R1035-15 L 16 x W 16 x H 16 1,2 4,1 6 396

M R1035-20 L 21 x W 21 x H 21 2 9,2 4 192

L R1035-25 L 26 x W 26 x H    26 3,4 17,5 2 112

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S R1110-17 Ø 26 x H 16,5 2 7,1 2 160

M R1110-20 Ø 33 x H 20,5 3,3 14 1 72

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

M R3017-21 Ø 26 x H 21 3,4 9,8 2 128

L R3017-31 Ø 36 x H 31 4,2 26,5 2 54

19

19

19

19

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

68



mini jort

balcony

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XXS R3001-10 L 20 x W 10 x H 11 1,2 2,2 6 720

XS R3001-15 L 30 x W 15 x H 16 2,3 7,2 4 288

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS R1104-S1 L 40 x W 20 x H 20 4 16 4 96

XL R1105-S1 L 80 x W 20 x H 20 6,1 32 3 54

19

19

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

mix of the oyster collection, imperial brown

69

oyster collection



scan to see this 
collection online

70



The concrete collection contains small pots with a cement look made from a 
combination of cement, sand and water. This waterproof pots are available in 
angular and round variants and available for both indoor and outdoor locations. 
Due to the different small sizes, there is a possibility to combine several pots with 
each other.

	○ Handmade and unique
	○ Modern design that can be combined within many interior styles
	○ Waterproof
	○ Indoor and outdoor

concrete
cement

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

guaranteebudget 
friendly

mix of the concrete collection, concrete

71



alice

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

M G3256 - 9 L 21,2 x W 8 x H 9 1 1,5 4 1080

L G3256 - 12 L 48,5 x W 8,3 x H  12 3 4,8 2 308

68
new

CO

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XXXS G6628 - 7 Ø 7,5 x H 7,5 0,3 0,3 24 3024

XXS G6628 - 8 Ø 9 x H 7,8 0,2 0,5 16 2640

XS G6628 - 10 Ø 11 x H 9,5 0,5 0,9 12 1296

S G6628 - 11 Ø 13,2 x H 11 0,8 1,5 8 1024

M G6628 - 14 Ø 14 x H 13,5 1 2,1 4 504

available in the 
following colors:

alice L, concrete (G3256-12-CO)

72



lukas

grace

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XXXS G6628 - 7 Ø 7,5 x H 7,5 0,3 0,3 24 3024

XXS G6628 - 8 Ø 9 x H 7,8 0,2 0,5 16 2640

XS G6628 - 10 Ø 11 x H 9,5 0,5 0,9 12 1296

S G6628 - 11 Ø 13,2 x H 11 0,8 1,5 8 1024

M G6628 - 14 Ø 14 x H 13,5 1 2,1 4 504

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XXXS G4203 - 8 L 8 x W 8 x H 8 0,3 0,5 24 3024

XXS G4203 - 10 L 9,7 x W 9,7 x H 9,7 0,6 0,9 16 1440

XS G4203 - 11 L 11 x W 11 x H 11 0,7 1,3 12 1152

S G4203 - 12 L 12,5 x W 12,5 x H 12,5 1 2,0 8 896

M G4203 - 14 L 14,2 x W 14,2 x H 14,2 2 2,9 4 504

CO

CO

new

new

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

grace XXS (G4203-10-CO) and S (G4203-12-CO), concrete

73

concrete collection



scan to see this 
collection online

74



Deep, warm and soft tones derived from nature form the base of the pottery pots 
refined collection. Specially designed to bring serenity and simplicity back into the 
interior. The matte finish provides an earthy and pure feeling of calmness. Simple 
shapes and sleek finishes make this collection elegant and tasteful. The refined 
collection is made of sandstone, which makes it a lightweight, strong and refined 
collection.

	○ Made out of sandstone (poly resin, stone powder and color pigment)
	○ Strong material
	○ Very fine and thin lines obtained by sand grains hand crafted
	○ Ideally suited for round shapes
	○ Unique and characteristic look
	○ Indoor and outdoor

refined
sandstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight guarantee

morgan M, clouded grey (D1058-22-61)

75



jumbo mila M, clouded grey (D1157-S1-61)

76



jumbo mila

size	 article code

S	 D1156 - S1 

M	 D1157 - S1

L	 D1158 - S1

61 62

dimensions	

Ø 78 x H 59,5

Ø 100 x H 76

Ø 120 x H 91,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 3

1	 1

1	 1

kg	 liter

23	 227

46,3	 479

66,8	 829

68

jumbo lex

size	 article code

S	 D3046 - S1 

M	 D3047 - S1

L	 D3048 - S1

61 62

dimensions	

Ø 80 x H 88

Ø 90 x H 99,5

Ø 114 x H 125,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 1

1	 1

1	 1

kg	 liter

35,7	 398

57	 567

76,5	 1153

68

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

jumbo lex L, pine green (D3048-S1-62)

TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height. 

 

For more information please see page 220.

77

refined collection



max

size	 article code

S	 D1014 - 30  

M	 D1014 - 43

L	 D1014 - 50

dimensions	

Ø 29 x H 29,5

Ø 42,5 x H 42,5

Ø 50 x H 49

MOQ	 pallet

2	 72

1	 24

1	 16

kg	 liter

3,3	 19

7,5	 58

12,8	 92

bucket

size	 article code

S	 D1004 - 40  

M	 D1004 - 50

dimensions	

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

MOQ	 pallet

1	 20

1	 8

kg	 liter

8	 56

13,5	 92

61 62 63 64

61 62 63 64 68

68

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

bucket S, pine green (D1004-40-62)

78



max M, clouded grey (D1014-43-61)

79

refined collection



peter

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S D1032 - 11 Ø 20 x H 12 0,5 2 8 336

M D1032 - 18 Ø 30 x H 18 1,3 8 2 120

61 62 63 64 68available in the 
following colors:

peter S, volcano black (D1032-11-68)

80



puk

dorant

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S D1033 - 15 Ø 15 x H 15 0,6 1,8 9 432

M D1033 - 20 Ø 20 x H 20 1 5,6 4 216

L D1033 - 25 Ø 25 x H 24,5 2 11 4 112

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS D3004 - 13 L 32 x W 13,5 x H 12,5 1 7,5 2 312
S D3004 - 16 L 43 x W 17,5 x H 16 1,7 15 2 132

61 62 63 64 68

61 62 63 64 68

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

dorant S, canyon orange (D3004-16-63)

81

refined collection



dax

size	 article code

L	 D1043 - 80 

XL	 D1043 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 46,5 x H 99

MOQ	 pallet

1	 21

1	 8

kg	 liter

12	 25

20	 49

* including removable double bottom

61 62 63 64

jesslyn

size	 article code

S	 D1159 - 44  

M	 D1159 - 52

L	 D1159 - 61

dimensions	

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

MOQ	 pallet

1	 16

1	 6

1	 6

kg	 liter

8,2	 59

14	 99

19,5	 161

61 62 63 64

68

68

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

dax XL, canyon orange (D1043-100-63)

82



ben

size	 article code

L	 D1051 - 55 

XL	 D1051 - 72

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 55

Ø 52 x H 72

MOQ	 pallet

1	 18

1	 10

kg	 liter

8	 54

14,5	 119

61 62 63 64 68available in the 
following colors:

ben XL, vulcano black (D1051-72-68)

83

refined collection



morgana

size	 article code

XXS	 D1058 - 13  

XS	 D1058 - 16

S	 D1058 - 19

M	 D1058 - 22

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 13

Ø 36,5 x H 16 

Ø 43,5 x H 19

Ø 53,5 x H 22,5

MOQ	 pallet

4	 168

2	 108

1	 60

1	 32

kg	 liter

1,2	 6

1,8	 11

3,4	 19

5,5	 34

61 62 63 64 68available in the 
following colors:

morgana XS, natural white (D1058-16-64)

84



dax L, pine green (D1043-80-62)

85

refined collection



sunny L, canyon orange (D1110-27-63)

86



coral

size	 article code

S	 D3017 - 15  

M	 D3017 - 21

dimensions	

Ø 18 x H 15

Ø 25 x H 21

MOQ	 pallet

12	 432

4	 144

kg	 liter

0,6	 2,5

1,3	 7

61 62 63 64

sunny

size	 article code

M	 D1110 - 20  

L	 D1110 - 27

dimensions	

Ø 35 x H 21

Ø 45 x H 27 

MOQ	 pallet

1	 81

1	 28

kg	 liter

2,7	 15

4,8	 32

61 62 63 64

68

68

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

coral S, vulcano black (D3017-15-68)

87

refined collection



eav

size	 article code

XS	 D3042 - 11  

S	 D3042 - 12

dimensions	

Ø 27 x H 11,5

Ø 31 x H 12,5 

MOQ	 pallet

8	 256

6	 180

kg	 liter

1	 5

1,6	 8

61 62 63 64 68

TIP

Use the pot feet to make sure that the planter does not directly make 

contact with the subsurface and to ensure a perfect water drainage. 

For more information please see page 214.

available in the 
following colors:

eav S, pine green (D3042-12-62)

88



max S (D1014-30-64), L (D1014-50-64), natural white and our artificial boxwood round (F1003), green 

89

refined collection



scan to see this 
collection online

90



We think this would be the outcome when rough meets modern. The urban 
collection brightens up every space and is an eyecatcher. The medium to outsized 
planters come in three different well-known pottery pots shapes: the orb, the patt 
and the charlie. The unique concrete finish is suitable for both outdoor and indoor.  

	○ Made of ficonstone (fiberglass, cement, sand and finely ground stone)
	○ Budget friendly
	○ Indoor and outdoor

urban
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

budget 
friendly

guarantee

jumbo charlie M, beige washed (R3024-80-90)

91



jumbo charlie

size	 article code

XXS	 R3024 - 51  

XS	 R3024 - 60

S	 R3024 - 70

M	 R3024 - 80

90

dimensions	

Ø 53 x H 51,5

Ø 62 x H 60

Ø 73 x H 69,5

Ø 84 x H 80,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 16

1	 6

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

14,1	 109

19,5	 174

27,5	 282

37,5	 432

jumbo orb

size	 article code

XXS	 R3017 - 45  

XS	 R3017 - 57

S	 R1189 - S1

M	 R1188 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 53 x H 45

Ø 69 x H 57

Ø 87,5 x H 70

Ø 110,5 x H 90,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 16

1	 6

1	 3

1	 2

kg	 liter

9,6	 79

17,6	 173

32,5	 334

54	 699

90

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

jumbo orb XS, beige washed (R3017-57-90)

92



jumbo patt

size	 article code

XXS	 R3026 - 47  

XS	 R3026 - 61

S	 R3026 - 77

M	 R3026 - 97

dimensions	

Ø 55,5 x H 46,5

Ø 73 x H 61

Ø 92,5 x H 77

Ø 119 x H 97

MOQ	 pallet

1	 16

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

14,5	 103

25	 230

43	 480

69	 983

90LARGE 
PLANTER

available in the 
following colors:

jumbo patt M (R3026-97-90) and S (R3026-97-90), beige washed

TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height. 

 

For more information please see page 220.

93

urban collection



scan to see this 
collection online

94



The natural collection is a large collection of basic and design planters all 
recognizable for their natural finish. All items in this collection are made from the 
strong material fiberstone. The look and feel is almost indistinguishable from real, 
even more expensive natural stone. Because of the various sizes there will be a 
solution for every place.

	○ Made of fiberglass and 58% finely ground stone (fiberstone)
	○ Low in maintenance
	○ Timeless appearence
	○ High quality
	○ Lightweight
	○ Indoor and outdoor

 
* Be aware that 5-year warranty for fiberstone outdoor pots is only valid as long as proper pot feet and drainage 

holes are used (as described on page 129 at 'TIP'). 

natural
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant*

lightweight guarantee

block XL, fiberstone black (E1003-60-01)

*

95



jumbo M, fiberstone black (E1077-S1-01)

96



jumbo middle high

size	 article code

M	 E1072 - S1  

L	 E1071 - S1

XL	 E1070 - S1

XXL	 E1069 - S1

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 53

L 90 x W 90 x H 60

L 110 x W 110 x H 70

L 140 x W 140 x H 82

MOQ 	 pallet

1	 8

1	 3

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

25	 235,2

49	 469,8

80	 822,8

124	 1568

jumbo

size	 article code

M	 E1078 - S1  

L	 E1077 - S1

XL	 E1076 - S1

01 03

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 82

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

MOQ	 pallet

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

32,7	 294

67,5	 648

94,2	 1089

jumbo (with feet)*

size	 article code

M	 E1025 - S1  

L	 E1026 - S1

XL	 E1027 - S1

XXL	 E1028 - S1

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

L 90 x W 90 x H 90

L 110 x W 110 x H 100

L 130 x W 130 x H 110

MOQ	 pallet

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

33,5	 294

70	 631,8

101	 1089

130	 1690

*easy to move with a forklift or pump truck

01 03

01 03

LARGE 
PLANTER

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

jumbo low 

size	 article code

M*	 E1048 - S1  

XL**	 E1301 - S1

XXL**	 E1302 - S1

dimensions	

L 73 x W 73 x H 25

L 100 x W 100 x H 25

L 140 x W 140 x H 35

MOQ	 pallet

1	 9

1	 7

1	 5

kg	 liter

17,1	 133,2

33	 250

73	 686

* only available in black (01)
** only available in grey (03)

01 03available in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

97

natural collection



jumbo seating maxi*

size	 article code

one size	 E1163 - S1  

dimensions	

L 200 x W 140 x H 80

MOQ	 pallet

1	 2

kg	 liter

187	 2184

* only available in black (01)

jumbo seating low*

size	 article code

one size	 E1164 - S1

dimensions	

L 250 x W 150 x H 50

MOQ	 pallet

1	 3

kg	 liter

210	 1800

* only available in black (01)

01

01

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

jumbo seating 

size	 article code

XXL	 E1123 - S1  

XXXL	 E1129 - S1

dimensions	

L 150 x W 80 x H 45

L 200 x W 80 x H 45

MOQ	 pallet

1	 3

1	 3

kg	 liter

78	 516

97,6	 688

01 03available in the 
following colors:

jumbo seating square

size	 article code

one size	 E1122 - S1  

MOQ	 pallet

1	 3

dimensions	

L 140 x W 140 x H 47,5

kg	 liter

122	 891,8

01 03available in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

98



jumbo jort

size	 article code

S	 E1128 - S1  

M	 E1127 - S1

L*	 E1126 - S1

XL*	 E1125 - S1

dimensions	

L 120 x W 45 x H 40

L 150 x W 60 x H 50

L 120 x W 45 x H 60

L 150 x W 60 x H 75

MOQ	 pallet

1	 10

1	 3

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

26	 216

43,6	 450

33,2	 324

62,2	 675

01 03available in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

jumbo seating XXXL, fiberstone black (E1129-S1-01)

jumbo jort extended

size	 article code

S	 E1228 - S1  

M	 E1227 - S1

L	 E1226 - S1

XL	 E1225 - S1

dimensions	

L 200 x W 45 x H 40

L 200 x W 60 x H 50

L 200 x W 45 x H 60

L 200 x W 60 x H 75

MOQ	 pallet

1	 10

1	 8

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

47,7	 360

62,9	 600

77,3	 540

102	 900

01 03available in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

* including fixed double bottom, only size L & XL

99

natural collection



belle

size	 article code

M	 E1010 - 70  

L	 E1010 - 90

XL*	 E1010 - 120

XXL*	 E1010 - 150

dimensions	

Ø 47 x H 70

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 77 x H 120

Ø 100 x H 150

MOQ	 pallet

1	 10

1	 8

1	 1

1	 1

kg	 liter

10,5	 88,6

16,2	 183,1

46,6	 402,7

87	 860

* including fixed double bottom, only size XL & XXL

01 03available in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

belle XL, fiberstone grey (E1010-120-03)

100



jumbo bucket

size	 article code

S	 E1064 - S1  

M	 E1063 - S1

L	 E1062 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 83 x H 73

Ø 98 x H 85

Ø 112 x H 97

MOQ	 pallet

1	 2

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

24,3	 295,2

37,2	 470,1

48,6	 694,9

01 03available in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

jumbo bucket M, fiberstone black (E1063-S1-01)

TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height. 

 

For more information please see page 220.

101

natural collection



jumbo max

size	 article code

M	 E1083 - S1  

L	 E1082 - S1

XL	 E1081 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 70

Ø 90 x H 90

Ø 110 x H 110

MOQ	 pallet

1	 6

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

23,7	 262,3

47,5	 560,7

83	 1026,6

jumbo max middle high

size	 article code

M	 E1087 - S1  

L	 E1086 - S1

XL	 E1085 - S1

XXL	 E1084 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 50

Ø 90 x H 60

Ø 110 x H 70

Ø 140 x H 90

MOQ	 pallet

1	 8

1	 3

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

20	 192,4

39	 381,7

61,3	 665,2

111,5	 1106,3

01 03

01 03

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

jumbo seating round

size	 article code

one size	 E2217 - S1  

dimensions	

Ø 140 x H 47,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 3

kg	 liter

32	 116,2

01 03available in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

jumbo patt

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS E3026-61 Ø 73 x H61 17,7 235,9 1 6

S E3026-77 Ø 92,5 x H77 35 481,4 1 2

M E3026-97 Ø 119 x H97 64.5 984 1 1

new
01 03available in the 

following colors:LARGE 
PLANTER

102



jumbo patt M, fiberstone black (E3026-97-01)

103

natural collection



jumbo orb S, fiberstone black (E1189-S1-01)

104



city bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1167 - S1  

M	 E1166 - S1

L	 E1165 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 92 x H 50

Ø 110 x H 60

Ø 128 x H 68 

MOQ	 pallet

1	 4

1	 3

1	 2

kg	 liter

29	 269,9

39	 463,4

54,1	 693,9

01 03

jumbo bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1044 - 17  

M	 E1044 - 22

L	 E1044 - 27

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 17

Ø 85 x H 22

Ø 110 x H 27 

MOQ	 pallet

1	 11

1	 9

1	 7

kg	 liter

7,1	 46,1

10,5	 89,5

20	 181,5

01 03

jumbo jesslyn

size	 article code

S	 E1061 - S1  

M	 E1060 - S1

L	 E1040 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 83 x H 73

Ø 98 x H 85

Ø 112 x H 97 

MOQ	 pallet

1	 2

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

26,5	 286

38,8	 465,4

50,8	 692,3

01 03

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

jumbo orb

size	 article code

S	 E1189 - S1  

M	 E1188 - S1

L	 E1187 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 110 x H 93

Ø 133 x H 114 

MOQ	 pallet

1	 2

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

29,5	 353,6

50,5	 721,7

82	 1329,3

01 03available in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

105

natural collection



106



Large jumbo planters are ideal for project 
builders, offices, malls, stores and other large 
spaces. In addition, you don't need to order 
these planters in large amounts, because they 
are packed per piece. This makes it easy to use 
for different projects.

jumbo max XL, fiberstone black (E1081-S1-01)

107

natural collection



block

size	 article code

S	 E1003 - 30 

M	 E1003 - 40

L	 E1003 - 50

XL	 E1003 - 60

XXL	 E1003 - 70

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 30

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

L 60 x W 60 x H 60

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

MOQ	 pallet

2	 72

1	 30

1	 16

1	 12

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,7	 26,1

7,8	 62,4

12,4	 121,3

18	 210,7

29,8	 343

01 03available in the 
following colors:

fleur

size	 article code

S	 E1035 - 15  

M	 E1035 - 20

L	 E1035 - 25

dimensions	

L 15 x W 15 x H 15

L 20 x W 20 x H 20

L 25 x W 25 x H 25

MOQ	 pallet

6	 324

4	 128

2	 96

kg	 liter

0,7	 2

1,6	 3

2,3	 5

01 03

new
available in the 

following colors:

jack XS, fiberstone black (E1360-S1-01)

108



jack

size	 article code

XS	 E1360 - S1  

S	 E1361 - S1

M	 E1362 - S1

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 9

L 40 x W 40 x H 9

L 50 x W 50 x H 10

MOQ	 pallet

1	 204

1	 102

1	 64

kg	 liter

2,5	 6

3,5	 10

6,5	 18

01 03available in the 
following colors:

block XL, fiberstone black (E1003-60-01)

109

natural collection



hole in one

size	 article code

one size	 E1124 - S1  

dimensions	

L 80 x W 49,5 x H 100

MOQ	 pallet

1	 4

kg	 liter

48	 396

01 03available in the 
following colors:

jort slim high*

size	 article code

M	 E1215 - S1  

XL	 E1216 - S1

dimensions	

L 61 x W 25 x H 81

L 91 x W 36 x H 102

MOQ	 pallet

1	 14

1	 6

kg	 liter

20,4	 123,5

40	 334,2

* including fixed double bottom

01 03available in the 
following colors:

jort slim*

size	 article code

S	 E1214 - S1

L	 E1195 - S1

dimensions	

L 91 x W 20 x H 50

L 124 x W 33,5 x H 90

MOQ	 pallet

1	 20

1	 6

kg	 liter

18	 91

46	 373,9

* including fixed double bottom

01 03available in the 
following colors:

jort seating

size	 article code

S	 E1121 - S1

dimensions	

L 100 x W 40 x H 45

MOQ	 pallet

1	 12

kg	 liter

30	 180

01 03available in the 
following colors:

110



jort*

size	 article code

S	 E1066 - S1  

M	 E1008 - H50

L*	 E1009 - S1

XL*	 E1057 - S1

dimensions	

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50 

L 95 x W 38 x H 72

L 100 x W 45 x H 100

MOQ	 pallet

1	 20

1	 8

1	 7

1	 4

kg	 liter

12,9	 92,8

23	 200

35,2	 252,7

51,6	 441

* including fixed double bottom, only size L & XL

01 03available in the 
following colors:

jort M, fiberstone grey (E1008-H50-03)

mini jort

size	 article code

XXS	 E3001 - 10

XS	 E3001 - 15

dimensions	

L 20 x W 10 x H 11

L 30 x W 15 x H 16

MOQ	 pallet

6	 432

4	 108

kg	 liter

1	 1

1,6	 3

01 03available in the 
following colors:

111

natural collection



jort low

size	 article code

S	 E1190 - S1  

M	 E1161 - S1

dimensions	

L 100 x W 30 x H 25

L 200 x W 30 x H 25

MOQ	 pallet

2	 32

1	 21

kg	 liter

14,5	 75

31	 150

01 03

jort middle high

size	 article code

one size	 E1191 - S1

dimensions	

L 200 x W 30 x H 40

MOQ	 pallet

1	 15

kg	 liter

35,5	 240

01 03available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

jort middle high, fiberstone black (E1191-S1-01)

112



balcony slim low

size	 article code

XS	 E1334 - S1  

S	 E1335 - S1

XL	 E1338 - S1

dimensions	

L 40 x W 15 x H 9,5

L 50 x W 15 x H 9,5

L 80 x W 15 x H 9,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 224

1	 192

1	 96

kg	 liter

3	 4

4	 5

5,5	 8

01 03available in the 
following colors:

balcony

size	 article code

XS	 E1104 - S1  

S	 E1103 - S1

XL	 E1105 - S1

dimensions	

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

MOQ	 pallet

4	 96

4	 64

3	 54

kg	 liter

2,9	 16

3,9	 20

5,9	 32

01 03available in the 
following colors:

balcony S, fiberstone grey (E1103-S1-03)

113

natural collection



yang, fiberstone black (E1005-S1-01)

114



ying*

size	 article code

one size	 E1006 - S1  

dimensions	

L 40 x W 40 x H 150

MOQ	 pallet

1	 6

kg	 liter

26,7	 240

* including fixed double bottom

01 03

yong*

size	 article code

one size	 E1131 - S1

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 120

MOQ	 pallet

1	 15

kg	 liter

19,1	 147

* including fixed double bottom

01 03

yang*

size	 article code

one size	 E1005 - S1  

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 100

MOQ	 pallet

1	 18

kg	 liter

15,5	 117,3

* including fixed double bottom

01 03

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

TIP

Use the maintenance oil to preserve and enhance the surface. 

The oil also protects against discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.

For more information please see page 215.

115

natural collection



yenn*

size	 article code

S	 E1300 - 100  

M	 E1300 - S1

dimensions	

L 25 x W 25 x H 100

L 25 x W 25 x H 125

MOQ	 pallet

1	 32

1	 24

kg	 liter

10,7	 62,5

13	 78,1

* including fixed double bottom

01 03available in the 
following colors:

yenn M, fiberstone black (E1300-S1-01)

bouvy

size	 article code

M	 E1016 - 60 

L	 E1016 - 80

XL	 E1016 - 100

XXL	 E1016 - 120

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 100

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

MOQ	 pallet

2	 36

1	 15

1	 8

1	 6

kg	 liter

7,7	 54

12,3	 128

31	 250

35,4	 300

01 03available in the 
following colors:

116



bouvy M, fiberstone black (E1016-60-01) and cactus san pedro XL, green (F1016-100-91)

117

natural collection



scan to see our 
use & care video

118



bouvy L, fiberstone black (E1016-80-01)

119

natural collection



klax L, fiberstone black (E1018-80-01)

120



klax

size	 article code

M	 E1018 - 60  

L	 E1018 - 80

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 60

Ø 40 x H 80

MOQ	 pallet

1	 36

1	 15

kg	 liter

5	 42,4

10,9	 100,5

01 03available in the 
following colors:

max

size	 article code

S	 E1014 - 30 

M	 E1014 - 43

L	 E1014 - 50

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 30

Ø 43 x H 43

Ø 50 x H 50

MOQ	 pallet

1	 72

1	 24

1	 16

kg	 liter

3,3	 20,5

6,7	 62,4

10	 98,2

01 03

puk

size	 article code

S	 E1033 - 15  

M	 E1033 - 20

L	 E1033 - 25

dimensions	

Ø 15 x H 15

Ø 20 x H 20

Ø 25 x H 25

MOQ	 pallet

6	 324

4	 128

2	 96

kg	 liter

0,6	 2

1,1	 3

1,7	 5

01 03

new

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

TIP

Use the maintenance oil to preserve and enhance the surface. 

The oil also protects against discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.

For more information please see page 215.

121

natural collection



nax

size	 article code

M	 E1036 - 70  

L	 E1036 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 35 x H 70

Ø 50 x H 100

MOQ	 pallet

1	 22

1	 8

kg	 liter

6,4	 51,3

15,5	 158,7

01 03available in the 
following colors:

pax

size	 article code

M	 E1042 - 46  

XL	 E1042 - 67

dimensions	

Ø 44 x H 46

Ø 66 x H 67

MOQ	 pallet

1	 16

1	 6

kg	 liter

8	 56,7

16	 188,1

01 03available in the 
following colors:

patt

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S E3026 - 35 Ø 42 x H35 5 45 1 30

M E3026 - 47 Ø 55,5 x H46,5 10,6 235 1 16

01 03available in the 
following colors:

TIP

For indoor use: fill the planter with 1/3 clay pebbles  

and 2/3 with fertilized soil and place the plant in the planter. 

For more information please see page 225.

122



pax XL, fiberstone black (E1042-67-01)

123

natural collection



dax L, fiberstoney grey (E1043-80-03)

dax*

size	 article code

L	 E1043 - 80  

XL	 E1043 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

MOQ	 pallet

1	 21

1	 8

kg	 liter

9,3	 64,2

15,2	 128,9

* including fixed double bottom

01 03available in the 
following colors:

124



ben

size	 article code

L	 E1051 - 55  

XL	 E1051 - 72

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 55

Ø 52 x H 72

MOQ	 pallet

1	 18

1	 10

kg	 liter

5,5	 54,4

11,9	 119,8

01 03available in the 
following colors:

bond

size	 article code

S	 E1117 - 45  

M	 E1117 - 62

L	 E1117 - 85

dimensions	

Ø 35 x H 45

Ø 48,5 x H 61,5 

Ø 68 x H 85

MOQ	 pallet

1	 36

1	 12

1	 4

kg	 liter

4,6	 33,6

11	 86,2

19	 217,2

01 03
available in the 

following colors:

dice

size	 article code

L	 E1118 - 44  

XL	 E1118 - 60

dimensions	

Ø 34 x H 44

Ø 45 x H 60 

MOQ	 pallet

1	 36

1	 12

kg	 liter

4,8	 37,1

9,2	 92,8

01 03available in the 
following colors:

TIP

Use the maintenance oil to preserve and enhance the surface. 

The oil also protects against discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.

For more information please see page 215.

125

natural collection



bucket

size	 article code

XS	 E1004 - 35 

S	 E1004 - 40

M	 E1004 - 50

L	 E1004 - 60

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 35

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

Ø 68 x H 60

MOQ	 pallet

1	 30

1	 20

1	 16

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,3	 33

6,5	 57

9,5	 95

14,9	 165

01 03available in the 
following colors:

bucket S, fiberstone black (E1004-40-01)

126



kevan M, fiberstone black (E3017-S1-01)
127

natural collection



jesslyn M, fiberstone black (E1159-52-01)

128



jesslyn

size	 article code

XS	 E1159 - 36  

S	 E1159 - 44

M	 E1159 - 52

L	 E1159 - 61

dimensions	

Ø 42 x H 36

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52 

Ø 70 x H 61 

MOQ	 pallet

1	 30

1	 16

1	 12

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,5	 35

6,6	 63,7

11	 107,4

16	 172,8

01 03available in the 
following colors:

TIP

Use pot feet to lift the planter off the ground and allow the 

water to drain from the planter. Make sure it has drainage holes 

when using the planter outdoors.  

For more information please see page 214.

orb

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

S E3017-34 Ø 40 x H33,5 5,3 6,5 1 30

M E3017-45 Ø 53 x H44,5 8,1 10,1 1 16

L E3017-57 Ø 68,5 x H57 12,2 15,6 1 6

new
01 03available in the 

following colors:

kevan

size	 article code

M	 E3017 - S1  

dimensions	

Ø 25 x H 21

MOQ	 pallet

2	 96

kg	 liter

1,4	 3

01 03

new
available in the 

following colors:

129

natural collection



130



For a landscaper our showroom can feel like a 
candy store. We have the perfect pot for every 
place, for both large and small gardens. We also 
offer a large assortment of artificial plants for both 
indoor and outdoor use. If the customer doesn't 
have time for maintenance this is a real must!

jesslyn S, fiberstone grey (E1159-44-03)

131

natural collection



tara

size	 article code

XS	 E3019 - S1  

S	 E3022 - S1

M	 E1097 - S1

L	 E1096 - S1

XL	 E1095 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 12

Ø 40 x H 15,5

Ø 60 x H 22,5 

Ø 80 x H 30

Ø 100 x H 37,5

MOQ	 pallet

2	 108

3	 54

1	 32

1	 6

1	 5

kg	 liter

1,3	 3

2,2	 8

8,2	 19

15,4	 45

24,3	 88

01 03
available in the 

following colors:

tara L, fiberstone grey (E1096-S1-03)

132



tara XS, fiberstone grey (E3019-S1-03)

133

natural collection



cora M, fiberstone black (E1111-36-01)

134



beth

size	 article code

XS	 E3003 - S1  

S	 E3002 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 31 x H 25

MOQ	 pallet

2	 128

2	 56

kg	 liter

0,7	 4

1,8	 6

01 03

new

sunny

size	 article code

M	 E1110 - 20  

L	 E1110 - 27

dimensions	

Ø 33 x H 20

Ø 45 x H 27

MOQ	 pallet

1	 81

1	 28

kg	 liter

2,7	 14,4

4,7	 36,2

01 03

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

cora

size	 article code

S	 E1111 - 25  

M	 E1111 - 36

dimensions	

Ø 47 x H 25,5

Ø 70 x H 36,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 28

1	 10

kg	 liter

4,6	 33,8

12	 113

01 03available in the 
following colors:

TIP

place the maintenance oil and/or feet easily on your corner with this display!

For more information please see page 215.

135

natural collection



vic bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1305 - S1  

M	 E1145 - S1

L	 E1144 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 50 x H 23

Ø 60 x H 28

MOQ	 pallet

1	 54

1	 32

1	 28

kg	 liter

3,6	 7,5

5,6	 23

9,5	 35

01 03

bowl

size	 article code

M	 E1065 - 28  

L	 E1065 - 38

dimensions	

Ø 45 x H 28

Ø 60 x H 38

MOQ	 pallet

1	 28

1	 20

kg	 liter

4,5	 31,9

8,1	 77,9

01 03

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

vic bowl S, fiberstone black (E1305-S1-01)

136



monique

size	 article code

M	 E1034 - 10  

L	 E1034 - 12

dimensions	

Ø 34,5 x H 10

Ø 43,5 x H 12

MOQ	 pallet

4	 108

2	 48

kg	 liter

1,6	 4

2	 7

peter

size	 article code

S	 E1032 - 12  

M	 E1032 - 18

dimensions	

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

MOQ	 pallet

6	 288

4	 144

kg	 liter

0,7	 2

1,6	 5

01 03

01 03available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

monique M, fiberstone black (E1034-10-01)

137

natural collection



dorant

size	 article code

XS	 E3004 - 13  

S	 E3004 - 18

M	 E3004 - 21

dimensions	

L 32 x W 13,5 x H 13

L 43 x W 18 x H 18

L 53 x W 23,5 x H 21

MOQ	 pallet

6	 216

4	 120

2	 64

kg	 liter

0,6	 4

1,7	 10

1,9	 19

pandora

size	 article code

S	 E3005 - 7  

M	 E3005 - 9

dimensions	

L 50 x W 19 x H 7

L 63,5 x W 24 x H 9

MOQ	 pallet

2	 120

2	 56

kg	 liter

0,5	 1

1,5	 2

01 03

01 03available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

max low

size	 article code

XS	 E1367 - S1  

S	 E1368 - S1

M	 E1369 - S1

XXL	 E1372 - S1

XXXL	 E1373 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 9

Ø 40 x H 9

Ø 50 x H 10 

Ø 100 x H 14

Ø 120 x H 14

MOQ	 pallet

1	 204

1	 102

1	 64

1	 12

1	 12

kg	 liter

3	 4

4	 7

4,5	 12

20	 66

28	 95

01 03available in the 
following colors:

TIP

Use the maintenance oil to preserve and enhance the surface. 

The oil also protects against discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.

For more information please see page 215.

138



mix of natural fiberstone black small items

139

natural collection



mix of natural wally hanging (E1390W)

140



wally (hanging)

size	 article code

XS	 E1390W - 30

S	 E1390W - 40

M	 E1390W - 50

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 9

Ø 40 x H 9

Ø 50 x H 10

MOQ	 pallet

1	 204

1	 102

1	 64

kg	 liter

2,8	 0,8

4,2	 2,5

5	 4,5

01 03

peter wally

puk wally

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

M E1032W-18 L 22 x W 28,5 x H 18 1,5 4 1 144

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

M E1033W-20 Ø 20 x H20 1,5 2,3 1 128

01

01

03

03

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

TIP

Use the maintenance oil to preserve and enhance the surface. The oil also 

protects against discoloration and simplifies the maintenance.

For more information please see page 215.

141

natural collection



jack wally

mini dorant wally

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS E1360W-S1 L 30 x W 30 x H 9 3 2,3 1 204

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

L E3004W-17 L 43 x W 17,5 x H 16,5 2 4,5 1 120

01

01

03

03

balcony low wally

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS E1334W-S1 L 40 x W 15 x H 9,5 2,2 2,5 1 224

01 03available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

mini tara wally

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS E3019W-S1 L 17 x W 30 x H12 1 3 1 144

01 03available in the 
following colors:

142



mix of natural wally hanging

143

natural collection



144



jort M, fiberstone grey (E1008-H50-03)

Garden centers is one of our largest customer 
groups. That's not surprising, because a garden 
center has a lot to offer. From plants to pots and 
from Christmas items to pet food. To distinguish 
yourself as a garden center, we offer planters
and artificial plants for any indoor or outdoor 
space and for any climate. This is also reflected 
in the fact that we now serve more than 56 
countries around the world.

145

natural collection



have the best selection of planters in your 
store with our shop-in-shop program! 

146



shop-in-shop

This money and time saving program will make selling Pottery Pots to 
your customers even easier. You can select different finishes in both 

small or large sized programs. Depending on your store space there will 
always be a suitable program.

We offer high discounts (up to 30% on the regular product price) when 
purchasing multiple programs. If sales are going well, you can easily  

re-order single products or the full program.

On top of that we also offer the possibility to upgrade to the  
‘shop-in-shop package’, to give your customers the ultimate  

pottery pots brand experience.

Ask for our ‘shop-in-shop’ booklet to view all details 
about this program.

147



scan to see this 
collection online

148



The essential collection consists of a wide range of basic and designer planters. 
All recognizable by their simple and smart design with a glossy or matt lacquered 
finish. All items in this collection are made of the strong material fiberstone. The 
strength of this collection is simplicity. The simple design of the products makes 
them perfect for any environment.

	○ Made of fiberstone (fiberglass and 58% finely ground stone)
	○ low maintenance
	○ Sprayed with multiple layers of high-quality automotive paint that is resistant 

to various weather conditions and UV resistant
	○ Timeless look
	○ High quality and handmade
	○ Lightweight
	○ Indoor and outdoor

essential
fiberstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight guarantee

pax XL, matte white (E1042-67-MW)

149



jumbo middle high

size	 article code

M	 E1072 - S1

L	 E1071 - S1

XL	 E1070 - S1

XXL	 E1069 - S1

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 53

L 90 x W 90 x H 60

L 110 x W 110 x H 70

L 140 x W 140 x H 82

MOQ	 pallet

1	 8

1	 3

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

28	 235,2

49	 469,8

80	 822,8

124	 1409,3

jumbo

size	 article code

M	 E1078 - S1  

L	 E1077 - S1

XL	 E1076 - S1

	 	

W MW

dimensions	

L 70 x W 70 x H 62

L 90 x W 90 x H 83

L 110 x W 110 x H 92

MOQ	 pallet

1	 6

1	 2

1	 2

kg	 liter

30	 294

67,5	 648

82	 1089

	

	

W

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

jumbo M, glossy white (E1078-S1-W)

150



jumbo low

size	 article code

M	 E1048 - S1

XL	 E1301 - S1

XXL	 E1302 - S1

dimensions	

L 73 x W 73 x H 25

L 100 x W 100 x H 25

L 140 x W 140 x H 35

MOQ	 pallet

1	 9

1	 7

1	 5

kg	 liter

12,7	 116,6

33	 250

77	 686

jumbo jort

size	 article code

S*	 E1128 - S1  

M*	 E1127 - S1

L	 E1126 - S1

XL	 E1125 - S1

dimensions	

L 120 x W 45 x H 40

L 150 x W 60 x H 50

L 120 x W 45 x H 60

L 150 x W 60 x H 75

MOQ	 pallet

1	 10

1	 3

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

26	 162,4

45	 360,5

41	 263,9

48	 575,1

* only available in glossy white (W)

W

W MW

TIP

Is there any damage caused to your planter?  

Easily touch it up with our lacquer pen.

For more information please see page 215.

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

jumbo jort extended

size	 article code

S	 E1228 - S1  

M	 E1227 - S1

L	 E1226 - S1

XL	 E1225 - S1

dimensions	

L 200 x W 45 x H 40

L 200 x W 60 x H 50

L 200 x W 45 x H 60

L 200 x W 60 x H 75

MOQ	 pallet

1	 10

1	 8

1	 6

1	 2

kg	 liter

47	 360

62,9	 600

77,3	 540

102	 900

Wavailable in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

151

essential collection



jumbo max middle high

size	 article code

M	 E1087 - S1  

L	 E1086 - S1

XL	 E1085 - S1

XXL*	 E1084 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 50

Ø 90 x H 60

Ø 110 x H 70

Ø 140 x H 90

MOQ	 pallet

1	 8

1	 3

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

18	 192,4

39	 381,7

61,3	 665,2

111,5	 1106,3

* only available in glossy white (W)

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

jumbo max

size	 article code

M	 E1083 - S1  

L	 E1082 - S1

XL	 E1081 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 70 x H 70

Ø 90 x H 90

Ø 110 x H 110

MOQ	 pallet

1	 6

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

23,7	 262,3

47,5	 560,7

83	 1026,6

Wavailable in the 
following colors:LARGE 

PLANTER

belle

size	 article code

M*	 E1010 - 70  

L*	 E1010 - 90

XL	 E1010 - 120

XXL	 E1010 - 150

dimensions	

Ø 47 x H 70

Ø 60 x H 90

Ø 77 x H 120

Ø 100 x H 150

MOQ	 pallet

1	 10

1	 8

1	 1

1	 1

kg	 liter

10,5 	 78,8

24	 168,8

40	 369,8

70	 803,2

* only available in glossy white (W)

W MW
available in the 

following colors:LARGE 
PLANTER

TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height. 

 

For more information please see page 220.

152



jumbo max XL (E1081-S1-W) and jumbo max middle high L (E1086-S1-W), glossy white

153

essential collection



city bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1167 - S1  

M	 E1166 - S1

L	 E1165 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 92 x H 50

Ø 110 x H 60

Ø 128 x H 68

MOQ	 pallet

1	 4

1	 3

1	 2

kg	 liter

29	 269,9

39	 463,4

54,1	 693,9

W

jumbo orb

size	 article code

S	 E1189 - S1  

M	 E1188 - S1

L	 E1187 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 87 x H 73

Ø 110 x H 93

Ø 133 x H 114

MOQ	 pallet

1	 2

1	 2

1	 1

kg	 liter

29,5	 353,6

50,5	 721,7

82,5	 1329,3

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

LARGE 
PLANTER

LARGE 
PLANTER

block XL, glossy white (E1003-60-W)

154



block XL, glossy white (E1003-60-W)

155

essential collection



fleur

size	 article code

S	 E1035 - 15

M	 E1035 - 20

L	 E1035 - 25

dimensions	

L 15 x W 15 x H 15

L 20 x W 20 x H 20

L 25 x W 25 x H 25

MOQ	 pallet

6	 432

4	 216

2	 112

kg	 liter

0,7	 2

1,6	 3

2,3	 5

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

hole in one

size	 article code

one size	 E1124 - S1  

dimensions	

L 80 x W 49,5 x H 100

MOQ	 pallet

1	 4

kg	 liter

42	 396

Wavailable in the 
following colors:

hole in one, glossy white (E1124-S1)

156



block

size	 article code

S*	 E1003 - 30

M	 E1003 - 40

L	 E1003 - 50

XL	 E1003 - 60

XXL*	 E1003 - 70

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 30

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

L 60 x W 60 x H 60

L 70 x W 70 x H 70

MOQ	 pallet

1	 72

1	 30

1	 16

1	 12

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,7	 26,1

7,4	 62,4

14,1	 121,3

20,8	 210,7

24	 343

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

W MWBavailable in the 
following colors:

TIP

Cover the inside with a water-resistant plastic  

pot insert or use a saucer to collect excess water.

For more information please see page 223.

block L, matte white (E1003-50-MW) and saucer block natural L, fiberstone black (J9003-50-01) 

157

essential collection



jort slim

size	 article code

S	 E1214 - S1  

L	 E1195 - S1

dimensions	

L 91 x W 20 x H 50

L 124 x W 33,5 x H 90

MOQ	 pallet

1	 20

1	 6

kg	 liter

18	 91

41,6	 373,9

Wavailable in the 
following colors:

jort slim high

size	 article code

M	 E1215 - S1  

XL	 E1216 - S1

dimensions	

L 61 x W 25 x H 81

L 91 x W 36 x H 102

MOQ	 pallet

1	 14

1	 6

kg	 liter

20	 123,5

40	 334,2

Wavailable in the 
following colors:

jort

size	 article code

S	 E1066 - S1  

M	 E1008 - H50

L*	 E1009 - S1

XL**	 E1057 - S1

dimensions	

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

L 95 x W 38 x H 72

L 100 x W 45 x H 100

MOQ	 pallet

1	 20

1	 8

1	 7

1	 4

kg	 liter

13,6	 85,9

19	 183,4

35,7	 241,7

51,6	 392,0

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)

W MWBavailable in the 
following colors:

jort seating

size	 article code

S	 E1121 - S1

dimensions	

L 100 x W 40 x H 45

MOQ	 pallet

1	 12

kg	 liter

21,6	 180

Wavailable in the 
following colors:

158



jort low

size	 article code

S	 E1190 - S1  

M	 E1161 - S1

dimensions	

L 100 x W 30 x H 25

L 200 x W 30 x H 25

MOQ	 pallet

2	 32

1	 21

kg	 liter

17,2	 75

32	 172,8

W

jort middle high

size	 article code

one size	 E1191 - S1  

dimensions	

L 200 x W 30 x H 42

MOQ	 pallet

1	 15

kg	 liter

44,8	 240

Wavailable in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

mini jort

size	 article code

XXS	 E3001 - 10  

XS	 E3001 - 15

dimensions	

L 20 x W 10 x H 11

L 30 x W 15 x H 16

MOQ	 pallet

6	 432

4	 108

kg	 liter

1	 1

1,6	 3

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

TIP

Is there any damage caused to your planter?  

Easily touch it up with our lacquer pen.

For more information please see page 215.

159

essential collection



balcony

size	 article code

XS	 E1104 - S1  

S	 E1103 - S1

XL 	 E1105 - S1

dimensions	

L 40 x W 20 x H 20

L 50 x W 20 x H 20

L 80 x W 20 x H 20

MOQ	 pallet

4	 96

4	 64

3	 54

kg	 liter

3,5	 12,6

4,2	 20

5,2	 25,5

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

balcony slim low

size	 article code

XS	 E1334 - S1  

S	 E1335 - S1

XL	 E1338 - S1

dimensions	

L 40 x W 15 x H 9,5

L 50 x W 15 x H 9,5

L 80 x W 15 x H 9,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 224

1	 192

1	 96

kg	 liter

3	 4

4	 5

5,5	 8

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

TIP

Use the pot feet to make sure that the planter does not directly make 

contact with the subsurface and to ensure a perfect water drainage. 

For more information please see page 214.

bouvy 

size	 article code

M*	 E1016 - 60  

L	 E1016 - 80

XL**	 E1016 - 100

XXL**	 E1016 - 120

dimensions	

L 30 x W 30 x H 60

L 40 x W 40 x H 80

L 50 x W 50 x H 100

L 50 x W 50 x H 120

MOQ	 pallet

1	 36

1	 15

1	 8

1	 6

kg	 liter

7	 48,4

13	 117,9

20	 232,9

27	 300

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)
** only available in glossy white (W)

W MWBavailable in the 
following colors:

160



mix of essential matte white

161

essential collection



ying*

size	 article code

one size	 E1006 - S1  

dimensions	

L 40 x W 40 x H 150

MOQ	 pallet

1	 6

kg	 liter

24	 39,3

*including fixed double bottom

W

yong*

size	 article code

one size	 E1131 - S1  

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 120

MOQ	 pallet

1	 15

kg	 liter

17	 147

*including fixed double bottom

W

yang*

size	 article code

one size	 E1005 - S1  

dimensions	

L 35 x W 35 x H 100

MOQ	 pallet

1	 18

kg	 liter

15	 29,4

*including fixed double bottom

yenn*

size	 article code

S	 E1300 - 100  

M	 E1300 - S1

dimensions	

L 25 x W 25 x H 100

L 25 x W 25 x H 125

MOQ	 pallet

1	 32

1	 24

kg	 liter

9,8	 62,5

10	 78,1

*including fixed double bottom

W MW

W

B

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

162



yang, matte white (E1005-S1-MW)

163

essential collection



puk S, matte white (E1033-15-MW)

164



max 

size	 article code

S	 E1014 - 30  

M	 E1014 - 43

L	 E1014 - 50

dimensions	

Ø 24 x H 30

Ø 43 x H 43

Ø 50 x H 50

MOQ	 pallet

1	 72

1	 24

1	 16

kg	 liter

3,3	 16,3

6,7	 56,1

10	 89,5

puk

size	 article code

S	 E1033 - 15  

M	 E1033 - 20

L	 E1033 - 25

dimensions	

Ø 15 x H 15

Ø 20 x H 20

Ø 25 x H 25

MOQ	 pallet

6	 432

4	 216

2	 112

kg	 liter

0,6	 2

1,1	 3

1,7	 5

W

W MW

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

klax*

size	 article code

M	 E1018 - 60  

L	 E1018 - 80

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 60

Ø 40 x H 80

MOQ	 pallet

1	 36

1	 15

kg	 liter

6	 42,4

14,7	 100,5

Wavailable in the 
following colors:

bucket

size	 article code

XS*	 E1004 - 35  

S	 E1004 - 40

M	 E1004 - 50

L	 E1004 - 60

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 35

Ø 50 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

Ø 68 x H 60

MOQ	 pallet

1	 30

1	 20

1	 16

1	 6

kg	 liter

4,3	 28,1

6,5	 49,9

9,5	 90,3

14,9	 200,2

* only available in glossy white (W) and matte white (MW)

W MWBavailable in the 
following colors:

*including fixed double bottom

165

essential collection



nax

size	 article code

M	 E1036 - 70  

L	 E1036 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 35 x H 70

Ø 50 x H 101

MOQ	 pallet

1	 22

1	 8

kg	 liter

6,4	 51,3

15,5	 158,7

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

nax M, matte white (E1036-70-MW)

pax

size	 article code

M	 E1042 - 46

XL	 E1042 - 67

dimensions	

Ø 44  x H 46

Ø 66 x H 67

MOQ	 pallet

1	 16

1	 6

kg	 liter

8	 56,7

16	 188,1

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

166



dax*

size	 article code

L	 E1043 - 80  

XL	 E1043 - 100

XXL**	 E1043 - 120

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 100

Ø 50 x H 120

MOQ	 pallet

1	 21

1	 8

1	 4

kg	 liter

8	 17,9

14	 35,6

18	 37,1

*including fixed double bottom 
** only available in glossy white (W)

W MWBavailable in the 
following colors:

dax L, glossy white (E1043-80-W)

167

essential collection



ben

size	 article code

L	 E1051 - 55  

XL	 E1051 - 72

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 55 

Ø 52 x H 72

MOQ	 pallet

1	 18

1	 10

kg	 liter

5,6	 54,4

16,5	 119,8

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

bond

size	 article code

S	 E1117 - 45  

M	 E1117 - 62

L	 E1117 - 85

dimensions	

Ø 35  x H 45

Ø 48,5 x H 61,5

Ø 68 x H 85

MOQ	 pallet

1	 36

1	 12

1	 4

kg	 liter

4,6	 33,6

11	 86,2

19	 217,2

Wavailable in the 
following colors:

dice

size	 article code

L	 E1118 - 44  

XL	 E1118 - 60

dimensions	

Ø 34 x H 44

Ø 45 x H 60

MOQ	 pallet

1	 36

1	 12

kg	 liter

4,8	 33

9,2	 83

Wavailable in the 
following colors:

jesslyn

size	 article code

S	 E1159 - 44 

M	 E1159 - 52

L	 E1159 - 61

dimensions	

Ø 50 x H 44

Ø 60 x H 52

Ø 70 x H 61

MOQ	 pallet

1	 16	

1	 12

1	 6

kg	 liter

6,6	 63,7

11	 107,4

16	 172,8

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

168



ben L, glossy white (E1051-55-W)

169

essential collection



kevan

size	 article code

M	 E3017 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 25 x H 21

MOQ	 pallet

2	 128

kg	 liter

1,4	 3

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

kevan M, matte white (E3017-S1-MW)

170



tara

size	 article code

XS	 E3019 - S1  

S	 E3022 - S1

M*	 E1097 - S1

L*	 E1096 - S1

XL*	 E1095 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 30 x H 12

Ø 40 x H 15,5

Ø 60 x H 22,5

Ø 80 x H 30

Ø 100 x H 37,5

MOQ	 pallet

2	 168

3	 54

1	 32

1	 6

1	 5

kg	 liter

1,3	 3

2,2	 8

8,2	 19

15,4	 45

24,3	 88

* only available in glossy white (W)

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

cora

size	 article code

S	 E1111 - 25  

M	 E1111 - 36

dimensions	

Ø 47 x H 25,5

Ø 72 x H 36,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 28

1	 10

kg	 liter

4,6	 20,2

12	 113

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

cora M, glossy white (E1111-36-W)

171

essential collection



beth

size	 article code

XS	 E3003 - S1  

S	 E3002 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 25 x H 20,5

Ø 31 x H 25

MOQ	 pallet

2	 128

2	 96

kg	 liter

0,7	 4

1,8	 6

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

beth XS, glossy white (E3003-S1-W)

172



sunny

size	 article code

M	 E1110 - 20  

L	 E1110 - 27

dimensions	

Ø 33 x H 20

Ø 45 x H 27

MOQ	 pallet

1	 81

1	 28

kg	 liter

2,7	 12

4,7	 30,1

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

sunny L, matte white (E1110-27-MW)

173

essential collection



vic bowl

size	 article code

S	 E1305 - S1  

M*	 E1145 - S1

L	 E1144 - S1

dimensions	

Ø 38,5 x H 18

Ø 50 x H 23

Ø 60 x H 28

MOQ	 pallet

1	 54

1	 32

1	 28

kg	 liter

3,6	 7,5

4	 23

9,5	 35

* only available in glossy white (W)

bowl

size	 article code

M	 E1065 - 28  

L	 E1065 - 38

dimensions	

Ø 45 x H 28

Ø 60 x H 38

MOQ	 pallet

1	 28

1	 20

kg	 liter

3	 31,9

8,1	 4396

W MW

W

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

vic bowl S, glossy white (E1305-S1-W)

174



peter

size	 article code

S	 E1032 - 12  

M	 E1032 - 18

dimensions	

Ø 20 x H 12

Ø 30 x H 18

MOQ	 pallet

6	 360

4	 120

kg	 liter

0,7	 2

1,6	 5

W MWavailable in the 
following colors:

peter M, glossy white (E1032-12-W)

175

essential collection



monique

size	 article code

M	 E1034 - 10  

L	 E1034 - 12

dimensions	

Ø 34,5 x H 10

Ø 43,5 x H 12

MOQ	 pallet

4	 144

2	 84

kg	 liter

1,6	 4

2	 7

dorant

size	 article code

XS	 E3004 - 13  

S	 E3004 - 18

M	 E3004 - 21

dimensions	

L 32 x W 13,5 x H 13

L 43 x W 18 x H 18

L 53 x W 23,5 x H 21

MOQ	 pallet

6	 216

4	 120

2	 72

kg	 liter

0,6	 4

1,7	 10

1,9	 19

W MW

W MW

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

monique M, glossy white (E1034-10-W)

176



pandora

wally (hanging)

size	 article code

S	 E3005 - 7  

M	 E3005 - 9

dimensions	

L 50 x W 19 x H 7

L 63,5 x W 24 x H 9

MOQ	 pallet

2	 120

2	 56

kg	 liter

0,5	 1

1,5	 2

W

W

MW

MW

size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XS E1390W-30 Ø 30 x H 9 2,8 0,8 1 240

S E1390W-40 Ø 40 x H 9 4,2 2,5 1 120

M E1390W-50 Ø 50 x H 10 5 4,5 1 64

new

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

wally M, matte white (E1390W-50-MW)

177

essential collection



have the best selection of planters in your 
store with our shop-in-shop program! 

178



shop-in-shop

This money and time saving program will make selling Pottery Pots to 
your customers even easier. You can select different finishes in both 

small or large sized programs. Depending on your store space there will 
always be a suitable program.

We offer high discounts (up to 30% on the regular product price) when 
purchasing multiple programs. If sales are going well, you can easily  

re-order single products or the full program.

On top of that we also offer the possibility to upgrade to the  
‘shop-in-shop package’, to give your customers the ultimate  

pottery pots brand experience.

Ask for our ‘shop-in-shop’ booklet to view all details 
about this program.

179



scan to see this 
collection online

180



The ridged collection is a classic collection with round shaped pottery and planters 
available in various sizes. The pots have a finely ribbed surface, which makes them 
sturdy yet elegant classics. The characteristic planters from the ridged collection 
are made of ficonstone and can be used both indoors and outdoors. 

	○ Made of fiberglass, cement, sand and finely ground stone (ficonstone)
	○ Budget friendly
	○ Indoor and outdoor

ridged
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

guarantee

patt high M vertical ridged, light grey (P3028-66-26)

181



cody high 

size	 article code

S	 P3032 - 45  

M	 P3032 - 55

L	 P3032 - 70

21 22

dimensions	

Ø 28 x H 45

Ø 35 x H 55

Ø 42 x H 70

MOQ	 pallet

1	 48

1	 33

1	 15

kg	 liter

7	 26

10	 49

16	 91

block

size	 article code

M	 P1002 - 40 

L	 P1002 - 50

dimensions	

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

MOQ	 pallet

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

14	 61,6

25	 121

25 26

jort

size	 article code

S	 P1066 - S1 

M	 P1008 - 50

dimensions	

L 80 x W 30 x H 40

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

MOQ	 pallet

1	 20

1	 12

kg	 liter

24	 96

37,5	 196

25 26
new

new
available in the 

following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. 

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height. 

For more information please see page 220.

182



block L vertical ridged, dark grey (P1002-50-25)

183

ridged collection



cody M, horizontal ridged, dark grey (P3031-31-25)

184



ben

size	 article code

L	 P1051 - 55  

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 55

MOQ	 pallet

1	 22

kg	 liter

9,5	 54

25 26available in the 
following colors:

cody

size	 article code

S	 P3031 - 25  

M	 P3031 - 31

L	 P3031 - 37

dimensions	

Ø 28 x H 25

Ø 35 x H 31

Ø 42 x H 37

MOQ	 pallet

1	 84

1	 54

1	 30

kg	 liter

2	 13

6	 26

9	 45

21 22available in the 
following colors:

jesslyn

size	 article code

XS	 P1186 - 34  

S	 P1186 - 43

dimensions	

Ø 41,5 x H 34,5

Ø 51 x H 43

MOQ	 pallet

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

7	 34

11	 64

25 26available in the 
following colors:

TIP

For indoor use: fill the planter with 1/3 clay pebbles  

and 2/3 with fertilized soil and place the plant in the planter. 

For more information please see page 225.

185

ridged collection



patt M high vertical ridged, light grey (P3028-66-26)

186



patt high

size	 article code

S	 P3028 - 43  

M	 P3028 - 66

dimensions	

Ø 29 x H 43

Ø 44 x H 66

MOQ	 pallet

1	 48

1	 18

kg	 liter

6	 24

14,5	 83

25 26available in the 
following colors:

eileen

size	 article code

XL	 P3025 - 14  

XXL	 P3025 - 21

dimensions	

Ø 36 x H 14

Ø 53 x H 21

MOQ	 pallet

2	 126

1	 36

kg	 liter

4	 12,5

10	 40

25 26available in the 
following colors:

abby

size	 article code

S	 P3033 - 20  

M	 P3033 - 30

L	 P3033 - 44

dimensions	

Ø 23 x H 20

Ø 34,5 x H 30

Ø 51,5 x H 44,5

MOQ	 pallet

4	 144

1	 54

1	 16

kg	 liter

1,1	 7

5,5	 23

12	 75

21 22

pax

size	 article code

M	 P1042 - 36  

L	 P1042 - 48

dimensions	

Ø 40 x H 36

Ø 55 x H 48,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

8,5	 40

16	 100

25 26available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

187

ridged collection



scan to see this 
collection online

188



The cement collection is a small collection of our bestsellers featured with a special 
finish. The finish of the planters feels like a newly plastered wall. The smooth 
finish with uneven color shades gives the products in this collection a cool and 
contemporary look. The robust material ficonstone is suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor and can therefore be placed in any environment. 

	○ Made of ficonstone (fiberglass, cement, sand and finely ground stone)
	○ Budget friendly
	○ Indoor and outdoor

cement  &  stone
ficonstone

frost 
resistant

outdoorindoor uv
resistant

lightweight budget 
friendly

guarantee

dax L, beige washed (P1043-80-90)

189



32

jort

size	 article code

M	 P1008 - 50  

dimensions	

L 100 x W 40 x H 50

MOQ	 pallet

1	 12

kg	 liter

37,5	 196

block

size	 article code

M	 P1002 - 40 

L	 P1002 - 50

dimensions	

L 40 x W 40 x H 40

L 50 x W 50 x H 50

MOQ	 pallet

1	 30

1	 16

kg	 liter

14	 61,6

25	 121

bouvy*

size	 article code

L	 P1016 - 80  

dimensions	

L 43,5 x W 43,5 x H 80

MOQ	 pallet

1	 10

kg	 liter

33	 144,5

* including removable double bottom

90

90

90

32

32

ben

size	 article code

L	 P1051 - 55  

dimensions	

Ø 46,5 x H 55

MOQ	 pallet

1	 12

kg	 liter

12,5	 71

9032

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

190



bucket

size	 article code

M	 P1004 - 40 

L	 P1004 - 50

dimensions	

Ø 49,5 x H 40

Ø 58 x H 50

MOQ	 pallet

1	 20

1	 16

kg	 liter

11	 55

15	 93

9032available in the 
following colors:

block L, beige washed (P1002-50-90)

191

cement  &  stone collection



dax XL, beige washed (P1043-100-90)

192



dax

size	 article code

L	 P1043 - 80

XL	 P1043 - 100

dimensions	

Ø 37 x H 80

Ø 47 x H 99,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 21

1	 8

kg	 liter

12,5	 32

22	 114

* including removable double bottom

9032available in the 
following colors:

orb

size	 article code

L	 P3017 - 46

dimensions	

Ø 53 x H 46

MOQ	 pallet

1	 16

kg	 liter

13	 81

9032available in the 
following colors:

orb L, beige washed (P3017-46-90)

193

cement  &  stone collection



scan to see this 
collection online

194



outdoorindoor

Looking for an easy boost for your Pottery Pots planter? Decorate your interior or 
exterior with our artificial plants. They come in a variety of shapes and sizes. This 
range is very practical for quick projects or customers without green fingers. The 
best part is that, except for occasional dusting, there is no maintenance requierd. 

	○ Handmade 
	○ Ideal for any project
	○ Maintenance-friendly
	○ Indoor and outdoor
	○ Don’t need to have green thumbs
	○ UV resistant

 
* Except the grass in pot 

artificial plants
silk and  polyester

grass in pot L, green (P3017-46-90) and ben XL, fiberstone black (E1051-72-01) 

uv
resistant *

195



alocasia M, green (F1002-160-91) and dax M, imperial brown (R1043-60-19)

196



alocasia*

size	 article code

M	 F1002 - 160

L	 F1002 - 220

dimensions	

H 160

H 220

dimensions pot

Ø 19,5 x H 17,5

Ø 21,5 x H 24

MOQ

1	

1	

kg

8,0

12,6

*UV resistant

91available in the 
following colors:

grass in pot

size	 article code

M	 F1004 - 107

L	 F1004 - 173

dimensions	

H 107

H 173

dimensions pot

Ø 16 x H 15

Ø 19 x H 18

MOQ

4	

2	

kg

7,3

8,5

boxwood round*

size	 article code

XXS	 F1003 - 30

XS	 F1003 - 40

S	 F1003 - 52  

M	 F1003 - 70

L	 F1003 - 90

XL	 F1003 - 110

91

dimensions	

Ø 30

Ø 40

Ø 52

Ø 70

Ø 90

Ø 110

MOQ

2	

1	

1	

1	

1	

1	

kg

1,1

1,2

2,2

4,4

8,2

12,6

*UV resistant

91

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

zamioculcas*

size	 article code

M	 F1006 - 90

91

dimensions	

H 90

MOQ

1	

dimensions pot

Ø 23 x H 21

kg

8,2

*UV resistant

available in the 
following colors:

197

artificial plants collection



ficus lyrata*

size	 article code

XS	 F1005 - 100

L	 F1005 - 150

XL	 F1005 - 180

dimensions	

H 100

H 150

H 180

dimensions pot

Ø 12 x H 11

Ø 17 x H 15

Ø 19 x H 17

MOQ

1	

1	

1	

kg

2

6,4

8,6

*UV resistant

91available in the 
following colors:

monstera*

size	 article code

L	 F1009 - 120

91

dimensions	

H 120

dimensions pot

Ø 18 x H 15

MOQ

1	

kg

2,5

available in the 
following colors:

*UV resistant

monstera pertusum*

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

L F1012-140 L55 x W55 x H140 Ø 20 x H 18 5 1

new
91

*UV resistant

available in the 
following colors:

philodendron*

size	 article code

L	 F1008 - 160

91

dimensions	

H 160

dimensions pot

Ø 22 x H 20

MOQ

1	

kg

11

*UV resistant

available in the 
following colors:

198



ficus lyrata XL, green (F1005-180-91) and tarb XL, imperial brown (R1269-S1-19)

199

artificial plants collection



sansevieria*

size	 article code

S	 F1007 - 70

M	 F1007 - 85

91

dimensions	

H 70

H 85

dimensions pot

Ø 17 x H  15

Ø 18 x H 16

MOQ

1	

1	

kg

2,6

2,8

available in the 
following colors:

*UV resistant

sansevieria S (F1007-70-91), cactus san pedro XL (F1016-100-91), green and antonio S (T4040-22-BB), pablo L (T4030-44-BB), bamboo

200



laurus*

size article code dimensions  dimensions pot kg MOQ

L F1019-150 L 30 x W 30 x H 150 Ø 15 x H  13 5 1

new
91

*UV resistant

available in the 
following colors:

laurus L, green (F1019-150-91) and yang, fiberstone black (1005-S1-01)

201

artificial plants collection



aloe*

agave*

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

S F1010-45 L 14 x W 14 x H 45 Ø 14 x H12 0,8 4

M F1010-55 L 19 x W 19 x H 55 Ø 18 x H16 0,6 2

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

L F1011-103 L 50 x W 50 x H 103 Ø 19 x H 17 7 1

new

new

91

91

*UV resistant

*UV resistant

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

pachira*

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

L F1018-170 L 50 x W 50 x H 170 Ø 22 x H 21 8 1

new
91

*UV resistant

available in the 
following colors:

bryum moss wall*

size	 article code

one size	 F2100 - S1

dimensions	

W 100 x H 100

MOQ

4	

kg

1

*UV resistant

91available in the 
following colors:new

202



pachira L, green (F1018-170-91) and dax M, imperial white (R1043-60-18)

203

artificial plants collection



cactus saguaro S (F1014-41-91), cactus opuntia M (F1015-41-91), cactus cereus L (F1013-72-91)  and charlie XS (P3024-11-42), M (P3024-17-42) and patt S (P3026-11-42), white washed

204



cactus opuntia*

cactus saguaro*

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

M F1015-41 L 12,5 x W 12,5 x H 41 Ø 11,5 x H 10,5 2,8 6

L F1015-72 L 18 x W 18 x H 72 Ø 16 x H 14 4,7 4

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

S F1014-41 L 15,5 x W 12,5 x H 41 Ø 12,5 x H 11 2,5 6

M F1014-62 L 14 x W 14 x H 62 Ø 15 x H 13 3,4 4

new

new

91

91

*UV resistant

*UV resistant

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

cactus cereus*

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

M F1013-55 L 27 x W 25 x H 55 Ø 20 x H 17 2,1 1

L F1013-72 L 44 x W 29 x H 72 Ø 20 x H 17 2,4 1

new
91

*UV resistant

available in the 
following colors:

TIP

Place some clay pebbles in the pot. This makes the  

artificial plant look even more real than it already does. 

For more information please see page 225.

205

artificial plants collection



cactus san pedro XL, green (F1016-100-91) and charlie L, white washed (P3024-24-42)

206



cactus san pedro*

senecio*

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

XL F1016-100 L 22 x W 20 x H 100 Ø 20 x H 17 3,8 1

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

M F1017-45 L 13 x W 13 x H 45 Ø 13 x H 11 1,8 4
L F1017-60 L 13 x W 13 x H 60 Ø 13 x H 11 2 4

new

new

91

91

*UV resistant

*UV resistant

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

senecio M, green (F1017-45-91) and patt hanging M, black washed (P3026R-14-33)

207

artificial plants collection



cactus in cement pot*

echeveria in cement pot*

mixplants in cement pot*

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

S F2002-S1 L 11 x W 11 x H 17 Ø 8 x H 9 0,8 12

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

S F2003-S1 L 13 x W 13 x H 19,5 Ø 8 x H 9 0,8 12

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

S F2004-S1 L 14 x W 14 x H 18 Ø 8,5 x H 9,5 0,8 12

new

new

new

91

91

*UV resistant

*UV resistant

*UV resistant

succulent  in cement pot*

size article code dimensions dimensions pot kg MOQ

S F2001-S1 L 11 x W 11 x H 15,5 Ø 9 x H 8 0,8 12

new
91

*UV resistant

MX

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

208



succulent in cement pot S (F2001-S1-91) and cactus in cement pot S (F2002-S1-91), green

209

artificial plants collection



scan to see this 
collection online

210



use & care
Our use and care collection offers a variety products to maintain or upgrade 
your Pottery Pots planters. Most of our products can be used both indoors and 
outdoors. When products are placed outdoor a special outdoor treatment is 
required. The use and care accessories keep your products in the best condition 
possible.

211



saucer jort natural, fiberstone black (J9008-50-01)

pot feet, fiberstone grey (16-S4-03)

212



Your products deserve the best 
maintenance

lacquer pen pot feetplastic pot insert

Keep your Pottery Pots planters in the best condition possible with our supporting 
Use & Care products. This range offers various products to maintain or upgrade your 
planters. All products can be used both indoor and outdoor when the Use & Care 

products are used correctly.*

FOR INDOOR USE

1. Cover the inside with a water-resistant plastic 

pot insert or use a saucer to collect excess water.

2. Put the planter in the right place.

3. Fill the planter with 1/3 of clay pebbles and 2/3 

of fertilized soil and place the plant in the planter.

FOR OUTDOOR USE

1. Drill holes in the bottom of the planter and cover 

these with mesh, to make sure the soil cannot clog 

the holes.

2. Put the planter in the right place. 

3. Use pot feet to make sure that the planter does not 

directly make contact with the subsurface.

4. Fill the planter with 1/3 of clay pebbles and 2/3 of 

fertilized soil and place the plant in the planter. 

Tip: place a piece of duct tape where you will drill the 

hole, to avoid the drill from slipping.

clay pebbles fertilized soilclay pebbles fertilized soil

saucer

topper

*except for the seagrass and straw grass products in the Bohemian collection

maintenance oil

pot wheel

IN GENERAL

1. Is there any damage caused to your planter? 

Easily touch it up with our lacquer pen.

2. Use the maintenance oil to preserve and 

enhance the surface of fiberstone black planters. 

The oil also protects against discoloration and 

simplifies maintenance. 

3. Would you like to turn your planter into a pillar? 

Use one of our toppers!

4. Do not replace the planter after filling. The 

weight of the clay pebbles, the soil and the plant 

could cause damage to the planter. 

5. Make your planters easy movable with pot 

wheels.

213

use & care collection



pot feet

size	 article code

one size	 16 - S4

dimensions	

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2

MOQ	 pallet

1	 1008

kg	

0,2	

W MW B

pot feet

size	 article code

one size	 16 - S4

dimensions	

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2

MOQ	 pallet

1	 1008

kg	

0,2	

01 03

pot feet

pot feet

size	 article code

one size	 16 - S4

size	 article code

one size	 16 - S4

dimensions	

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2

dimensions	

L 10 x W 10 x H 1,2

MOQ	 pallet

1	 1008

MOQ	 pallet

1	 1008

kg	

0,2	

kg	

0,2	

32 90

Use the pot feet to lift the planter off the ground and allow the water to drain from the pot. Make sure the pot has  

drainage holes when using the planter outdoor. As you can take the pot base apart, they also fit under a square pot.

Use the pot feet to lift the planter off the ground and allow the water to drain from the pot. Make sure the pot has  

drainage holes when using the planter outdoor. As you can take the pot base apart, they also fit under a square pot.

Use the pot feet to lift the planter off the ground and allow the water to drain from the pot. Make sure the pot has  

drainage holes when using the planter outdoor. As you can take the pot base apart, they also fit under a square pot.

Use the pot feet to lift the planter off the ground and allow the water to drain from the pot. Make sure the pot has  

drainage holes when using the planter outdoor. As you can take the pot base apart, they also fit under a square pot.

new

61 62 63 64 68
new

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

214



Place the maintenance oil and/or pot feet on 
your counter with this display!

maintenance oil

size	 article code

0,5 l	 2 - S  

dimensions	

L 7,5 x W 5,5 x H 17

MOQ	 pallet

6	 1176

kg	 liter

0,5	 0,5

laquer pen

size	 article code

12 ml	 06

dimensions	

L 1 x W 1 x H 5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 -

kg	 ml

0,5	 12

W B

01

Is there any damage caused to your planter? Easily touch it up with our lacquer pen.

 Our maintenance oil preserves and enhances the dark colored surface. The oil also protects 

against discoloration and simplifies maintenance. Only for use on fiberstone black (01) pots. 

MW

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

215

use & care collection



scan to see our 
use & care video

feet high L (JH3000-44-N02) and feet low L (JL3000-40-N02), acacia wood 

216



feet low*

feet high*

* These feet are available as single items and can be used for multiple pots/collections.

* These feet are available as single items and can be used for multiple pots/collections.

N02

new

new

N02

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

size article code dimensions kg MOQ pallet

XS JL3000 - 22 W 28 x H 14 0,5 8 672

S JL3000 - 30 W 29,5 x H 15 0,4 12 720

M JL3000 - 36 W 36 x H 19 0,6 8 384

L JL3000 - 40 W 39,5 x H 20 1 4 240

XL JL3000 - 47 W 47 x H 26 1,2 4 192

XXL JL3000 - 50 W 50,5 x H 26 0,6 4 192

size article code dimensions kg MOQ pallet

XS JH3000 - 24 W 24 x H 24 0,6 8 288

S JH3000 - 32 W 32 x H 32 0,9 12 240

M JH3000 - 40 W 40 x H 42 1,6 8 144

L JH3000 - 44 W 44 x H 42 0,8 4 144

XL JH3000 - 52 W 50 x H 51 2 4 96

XXL JH3000 - 55 W 55 x H 51 1,1 4 96

feet high M (JH3000-40-N02), S (JH3000-32-N02) and XS (JH3000-31-N02), acacia wood 

217

use & care collection



feet low new

feet low XS 
JL3000-22-N02

feet low L 
JL3000-40-N02

feet low M 
JL3000-36-N02

feet low XXL 
JL3000-50-N02

feet low S 
JL3000-30-N02

feet low XL 
JL3000-47-N02

sizes are centimeters

pax M, matte white
fits perfectly on this foot! TI

P

kevan M, imperial brown
fits perfectly on this foot! TI

P cody S, light grey
fits perfectly on this foot! TI

P

218



feet high new

feet high XS 
JH3000-24-N02

feet high L 
JH3000-44-N02

feet high M 
JH3000-40-N02

feet high XXL 
JH3000-55-N02

feet high S 
JH3000-32-N02

feet high XL 
JH3000-52-N02

sizes are centimeters

Find the right feet for your favorite pot!
Our individual feet come in different sizes and can be combined with any pot you want.
On these pages you will find all dimensions, so that your favorite pot fits on a foot. 

The feet are available separately, but also as a set in combination with a pot of our
rough collection. See page 24 for the sets.

patt M, straw grass 
fits perfectly on this foot! TI

P

antonio L, bamboo
fits perfectly on this foot! TI

P

219

use & care collection



small pot inserts

medium pot inserts

large pot inserts

new

new

new

size article code dimensions kg MOQ

XXS 300 - 100 -NA Ø 10 x H 9 0,025 1

XS 300 - 120 - NA Ø 12 x H 11 0,04 1

S 300 - 150 - NA Ø 15 x H 15 0,06 1

M 300 - 170 - NA Ø 17 x H 16 0,07 1

L 300 - 190 - NA Ø 19 x H 18 0,08 1

size article code dimensions kg MOQ

XXS 300 - 210 - NA Ø 21 x H 16 0,1 1

XS 300 - 250 - NA Ø 25 x H 15 0,14 1

S 300 - 300 - NA Ø 30 x H 22 0,18 1

M 300 - 350 - NA Ø 35 x H 25 0,3 1

L 300 - 400 - NA Ø 40 x H 30 0,3 1

XL 300 - 450 - NA Ø 45 x H 35 0,44 1

size article code dimensions kg MOQ

XXS 300 - 500 - NA Ø 50 x H 38 0,51 1

XS 300 - 550 - NA Ø 55 x H 40 0,54 1

S 300 - 600 - NA Ø 60 x H 45 0,56 1

M 300 - 650 - NA Ø 65 x H 48 0,6 1

L 300 - 700 - NA Ø 70 x H 45 0,8 1

XL 300 - 800 - NA Ø 80 x H 60 0,9 1

high pot inserts

size article code dimensions kg MOQ

S 500 - 350 - NA Ø 35 x H 40 0,3 1

M 500 - 400 - NA Ø 40 x H 45 0,35 1

220



scan to see our 
use & care video

square pot inserts

size article code dimensions kg MOQ

S 400 - 320 - NA L 32 x W 32 x H 30 0,22 1

M 400 - 380 - NA L 38 x W 38 x H 30 0,4 1

L 400 - 480 - NA L 48 x W 48 x H 35 0,57 1

FACT

The pot inserts are made of flexible plastic. The inserts are featured with 

special rims so you can easily cut into the desired height. We offer various 

sizes and therefore suitable for every pot size.

221

use & care collection



saucer jort glossy, glossy black (J9008-50-B)

222



saucer block - natural

size	 article code

S 	 J9003 - 30  

M 	 J9003 - 40

L 	 J9003 - 50

XL 	 J9003 - 60

dimensions	

L 34 x W 34 x H 4

L 44 x W 44 x H 4

L 52 x W 52 x H 4

L 64 x W 64 x H 4

MOQ	 pallet

1	 378

1	 252

1	 168

1	 84

kg	 liter

1,9	 3

3,2	 5

4,5	 8

6	 12

saucer block - glossy

size	 article code

S 	 J9003 - 30  

M 	 J9003 - 40

L 	 J9003 - 50

XL 	 J9003 - 60

dimensions	

L 34 x W 34 x H 3

L 44 x W 44 x H 3

L 54 x W 54 x H 3

L 64 x W 64 x H 3

MOQ	 pallet

1	 378

1	 252

1	 168

1	 84

kg	 liter

1,9	 3

3,2	 5

4,5	 8

6	 12

saucer jort - glossy

size	 article code

S 	 J9008 - 40  

M 	 J9008 - 50

dimensions	

L 84 x W 34 x H 3

L 102 x W 42 x H 3

MOQ	 pallet

1	 126

1	 88

kg	 liter

4,5	 8

6,8	 12

saucer jort - natural

size	 article code

S	 J9008 - 40  

M 	 J9008 - 50

dimensions	

L 85 x W 34 x H 4

L 102 x W 42 x H 4

MOQ	 pallet

1	 132

1	 88

kg	 liter

4,5	 8

6,8	 12

W B

01 03

W B

01 03

 

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

223

use & care collection



saucer round - glossy

size	 article code

XS 	 J9000 - 33  

S 	 J9000 - 41

M	 J9000 - 48

L	 J9000 - 56

dimensions	

Ø 34 x H 3

Ø 40 x H 3

Ø 45 x H 3

Ø 55 x H 3

MOQ	 pallet

1	 450

1	 300

1	 200

1	 200

kg	

0,6	

0,7	

0,9	

1,2	

saucer round - natural

size	 article code

XS 	 J9000 - 33  

S 	 J9000 - 41

M	 J9000 - 48

L	 J9000 - 56

dimensions	

Ø 33 x H 4

Ø 41 x H 4

Ø 47,5 x H 4

Ø 56 x H 4

MOQ	 pallet

1	 225

1	 120

1	 120

1	 90

kg	

2,5	

3,8	

5,3	

8,2	

W B

01 03

new

new

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

topper thick - glossy

size	 article code

S*	 J2013 - S1  

M 	 J2012 - S1

L	 J2011 - S1

dimensions	

L 25 x W 25 x H 8

L 35 x W 35 x H 8

L 40 x W 40 x H 8

MOQ	 pallet

1	 180

1	 120

1	 108

kg	

1,2	

2,2	

2,8	

* only available in glossy white (W)

W B

S: suitable for E1300

M: suitable for E1005 & E1131

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

topper thin - glossy

size	 article code

S*	 J2017 - S1  

M 	 J2016 - S1

L	 J2015 - S1

dimensions	

L 25 x W 25 x H 2,5

L 35 x W 35 x H 2,5

L 40 x W 40 x H 2,5

MOQ	 pallet

1	 378

1	 252

1	 320

kg	

1	

1,5	

2	

* only available in glossy white (W)

W B

S: suitable for E1300

M: suitable for E1005 & E1131

L: suitable for E1006 & E1016 - 80

available in the 
following colors:

available in the 
following colors:

224



pot wheel 

size	 article code

wheel	 30 - B  

drill	 30 - DRILL85

dimensions	

L 9,8 x W 4,5 x H 4,5

Ø 8,5 x H 13,3

MOQ	 pallet

1	 2000

1	 9000

kg	

0,1	

0,5	

pot drainage pipe

size	 article code

pipe	 31 - B

drill	 31 - DRILL35MM

dimensions	

L 5,1 x W 5,1 x H 5

Ø 3,5 x H 13,3

MOQ	 pallet

1	 4000

1	 9000

kg	

0,1	

0,2	

Move your planters easily with the special pot wheels. The wheels can be used in combination with the 

drainage pipe to ensure that the water leaves the planter at the desired location. Indoor and outdoor use.

The drainage pipe contributes to the water management of your planter and ensures the growth of 

your plants. The drainage pipe ensures that the water leaves the planter at the desired location.

fertilized soil

size	 article code

55 l	 3

dimensions	

-

MOQ	 pallet

1	 65

kg	 liter

-	 55

clay pebbles

size	 article code

40 l	 4

dimensions	

-

MOQ	 pallet

1	 65

kg	 liter

-	 40

225

use & care collection



226



follow us on social media
In addition to your daily dose of inspiration, you'll be the first to 
know about trends, fairs, new collections and so on. Find us on 

Instagram, Facebook, Linkedin, Pinterest and Tiktok. 

Get more exposure! Post a photo of us, tag us 
@potterypots_official and we can repost your photo.  

 
Do you have a perfect shoot location at your store, building, 

garden or other environment, please let us know!

scan this QR to visit our 
social media pages 

order online easily
Order online at any time and get instant insight into the latest de-
sign products. It will be even easier with your own default order 

form that you can use again and again. You can see the stock of your 
favorite products and of course you will be notified immediately 

when the stock has been replenished. 

scan this QR to visit 
our webshop

227



sh
ow

ro
om

 a
nd
 h
ea
dq
ua
rt
er
, A

al
sm

ee
r,T
he
 N
et
he
rla
nd
s

sh
ow

ro
om

, w
ar
eh
ou
se
 &
 o
ffi
ce
, B
ur
lin
gt
on
, U

SA

Atlanta, GA
showroom

Amsterdam
Aalsmeer

headquarters
showroom
warehouse

Vietnam
Ho Chí Minh City

warehouse

Burlington, NJ
sales office 

showroom
warehouse

Visit us in one of our showrooms, meet us 
at the trade shows or let us visit you!

+31 (0)88 445 6600 sales@potterypots.nl www.potterypots.com

trade shows

228



229



index

artificial plants
agave	 202
alocasia	 197
aloe	 202
boxwood round	 197
bryum moss wall	 202
cactus cereus	 205
cactus in cement pot	 208
cactus opuntia	 205
cactus saguaro	 205
cactus san pedro	 207
echeveria in cement pot	 208
ficus lyrata	 198
grass in pot	 197
laurus	 201
mixplants in cement pot	 208
monstera	 198
monstera pertusum	 198
pachira	 202
philodendron	 198
sansevieria	 200
senecio	 207
succulent in cement pot	 208
zamioculcas	 197

concrete
alice	 72
grace	 73
lukas	 73

bohemian
abby	 55
antonio	 41
ben	 55
cody	 55
diego	 39
enrico	 39
hocker round	 50
kenyi, set of 3	 50
kobe	 44
mano	 38
nala	 47
nala low	 46
nouri	 43
pablo	 41
patt	 55
rafi	 44
stool round	 50
zayn	 42

cement  &  stone
ben	 190
block	 190
bouvy	 190
bucket	 191
dax	 193
jort	 190
orb	 193

essential
balcony	 160
balcony slim low	 160
belle	 152
ben	 168
beth	 172
block	 157
bond	 168
bouvy 	 160
bowl	 174
bucket	 165
city bowl	 154
cora	 171
dax	 167
dice	 168
dorant	 176
fleur	 156
hole in one	 156
jesslyn	 168
jort	 158
jort low	 159
jort middle high	 159
jort seating	 158
jort slim	 158
jort slim high	 158
jumbo	 150
jumbo jort	 151
jumbo jort extended	 151
jumbo low	 151
jumbo max	 152
jumbo max middle high	 152
jumbo middle high	 150
jumbo orb	 154
kevan	 170
klax	 165
max 	 165
mini jort	 159
monique	 176
nax	 166
pandora	 177

pax	 166
peter	 175
puk	 165
sunny	 173
tara	 171
vic bowl	 174
wally (hanging)	 177
yang	 162
yenn	 162
ying	 162
yong	 162

natural
balcony	 113
balcony low wally	 142
balcony slim low	 113
belle	 100
ben	 125
beth	 135
block	 108
bond	 125
bouvy	 116
bowl	 136
bucket	 126
city bowl	 105
cora	 135
dax	 124
dice	 125
dorant	 138
fleur	 108
hole in one	 110
jack	 109
jack wally	 142
jesslyn	 129
jort	 111
jort low	 112
jort middle high	 112
jort seating	 110
jort slim	 110
jort slim high	 110
jumbo	 97
jumbo bowl	 105
jumbo bucket	 101
jumbo jesslyn	 105
jumbo jort	 99
jumbo jort extended	 99
jumbo low 	 97
jumbo max	 102
jumbo max middle high	 102

230



jumbo middle high	 97
jumbo orb	 105
jumbo patt	 102
jumbo seating 	 98
jumbo seating low	 98
jumbo seating maxi	 98
jumbo seating round	 102
jumbo seating square	 98
jumbo (with feet)	 97
kevan	 129
klax	 121
max	 121
max low	 138
mini dorant wally	 142
mini jort	 111
mini tara wally	 142
monique	 137
nax	 122
orb	 129
pandora	 138
patt	 122
pax	 122
peter	 137
peter wally	 141
puk	 121
puk wally	 141
sunny	 135
tara	 132
vic bowl	 136
wally (hanging)	 141
yang	 115
yenn	 116
ying	 115
yong	 115

oyster
balcony	 69
belon	 65
bernd	 61
claire	 65
dax	 61
fleur	 68
gillard	 64
hugo	 58
jesslyn	 58
kevan	 68
maraa	 65
mini jort	 69
oliver	 58

oscar	 58
puk	 68
sunny	 68
tarb	 66

refined
ben	 83
bucket	 78
coral	 87
dax	 82
dorant	 81
eav	 88
jesslyn	 82
jumbo lex	 77
jumbo mila	 77
max	 78
morgana	 84
peter	 80
puk	 81
sunny	 87

ridged
abby	 187
ben	 185
block	 182
cody	 185
cody high 	 182
eileen	 187
jesslyn	 185
jort	 182
patt high	 187
pax	 187

rough
charlie	 22
charlie (feet high)	 24
charlie (feet low)	 24
charlie (hanging)	 32
eileen	 31
eileen (hanging)	 33
eli	 16
feet high	 27
feet low	 27
gerben	 19
max	 18
mini bucket	 29
mini orb	 29
novi	 16

orb	 30
patt	 22
patt (feet high)	 24
patt (feet low)	 24
patt (hanging)	 32
puk	 19
suzi	 16

urban
jumbo charlie	 92
jumbo orb	 92
jumbo patt	 93

use & care
clay pebbles	 225
feet high	 217
feet low	   217
fertilized soil	 225
high pot inserts	 220
laquer pen	 215
large pot inserts	 220
maintenance oil	 215
medium pot inserts	 220
pot drainage pipe	 225
pot feet	 214
pot feet	 214
pot feet	 214
pot feet	 214
pot wheel 	 225
saucer block - glossy	 223
saucer block - natural	 223
saucer jort - glossy	 223
saucer jort - natural	 223
saucer round - glossy	 224
saucer round - natural	 224
small pot inserts	 220
square pot inserts	 221
topper thick - glossy	 224
topper thin - glossy	 224

231



puk S, grey washed (P1033-15-34)

232



photoshoot | locations

Delftse Poort
www.delftsepoort.nl

ERA Contour
www.eracontour.nl

Frames Offices
www.frameoffices.com

Hotel Arena
www.hotelarena.nl

Jacobs Elektro Groep
www.jacobselektro.nl

Klaas Hogeweg
@dutchguy84

KIT Royal Tropical Institut
www.kit.nl

LOODS 18B
www.loods18b.nl

Singer Laren
www.singerlaren.nl

Republiek Bloemendaal
www.republiekbloemendaal.nl

Restaurant Aan de Poel
www.aandepoel.nl 

The White Door Studio
www.thewhitedoorstudio.nl

VRIJ In Culemborg
www.vrijinculemborg.nl

Workbrands
www.workbrands.com

Hidden Villa Javea 
www.hiddenvillajavea.nl 
 
Atelier Oost Amsterdam 
www.atelieroost.d-raw.nl 

Interieurbeplanting De Klerk  
www.de-klerk.nl

Interieurbeplanting Mekelenkamp 
www.plantenman.nl

photoshoot | other

Nieuwkoop Europe B.V.
www.nieuwkoop-europe.com

Solpuri
www.solpuri.com

photography

Raymond Schindeler
www.raymondschindeler.nl

Justin Rahantoknam
www.justinrahantoknam.com

Although we have checked this brochure very thoroughly, it might still contain small errors in type and/or 
images. No claims can be made based on the information contained in this catalogue. Ask for our general 
terms and conditions via sales@potterypots.nl.

Without our partners it would not have been possible to
make our catalogue as it stands now. We want to thank you all.

credits

233



Rest of the world

showroom & headquarter
monday to friday 9am - 6pm

Legmeerdijk 281

1432 KC Aalsmeer

The Netherlands

      +31 (0)88 445 6600

      sales@potterypots.nl

      www.potterypots.com

warehouse
monday to friday 8am - 5pm

Legmeerdijk 281

1432 KC Aalsmeer

The Netherlands

directions
Coming from Flora Holland Aalsmeer follow 

the N231 into the direction of Amstelveen and 

turn left 200 meter after the traffic lights.

North & South America

showroom, warehouse & office
monday to friday 8.30am - 5pm

122 Kissel Road, Suite A

Burlington, New Jersey 08016

United States of America 

      +1 (609) 438 9050

      sales@potterypots.com

      www.potterypots.com

showroom
monday to friday 10am - 4pm

AmericasMart, Building 2 

Floor 9 (The Gardens)

Showroom 9A-17

      www.americasmart.com

potterypots

potterypots_official

pottery pots nederland

potterypots

follow us on social media #potterypots

234






